wiss 5
swimming

Synchsro

Championnat Suisse des Espoirs Figures
Chavannes-preés-Renens

28 et 29 janvier 2017 Juge arbitre : Jaccard Catherine
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Juge 1: Jupp Emma luliano Laura Luscher Susanne Jutz Deborah
Juge 2: Brennwald Nina Poiger Katharina Hernandez Elodie Robert Nadia
Juge 3: Sahli Galina Morger Susi Eggenberger Katrin Berenguer Delphine
Juge 4 :  Withrich Debora Syrel Olga Berendsen Carry Pylypchuk Olga

Juge 5: Lakomy Mania Candini Lourdes Kamm Aurélie Fahrni Patricia

PAR RANG

Résultats des figures J1

Nom Club / Fédér. An Total

1 KOCH Vivienne Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 1999 75.9152

2 MECHNIG Lara Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2000 75.6848

3 PESCHL Noemi Limmat-Nixen Zirich 2000 74.9152

4 WEIBEL Sarina Limmat-Nixen Zurich 1999 73.1818

5 BELLINA Maxence Dauphins Synchro Vernier 1999 73.1636

6 THONI Alyssa Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2000 72.9393

7 MELLO Paloma Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2001 70.9152

8 SOTO Lara Limmat-Nixen Zurich 1999 70.1515

9 ECKSTEIN Fanny Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2000 69.3212
10 Pinter Lucia Schwimmverein beider Basel 2000 69.0364
11 Schupbach-Arnaud Babou Morges-Natation 2001 68.9939
12 Dario Mel Morges-Natation 2001 68.9334
13 Varesio Margaux Synchroverein Bern 2001 68.2969
14 OETTLI Corina Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2000 67.2726
15 Vetter Mahelet Synchroverein Bern 2002 67.2425
16 TRINCIA Eleonora Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2000 67.0182
17 Helfer Anouk Synchroverein Bern 2001 66.8182
18 WIELAND Lea Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 1999 66.7818
19 STEINER Anja Limmat-Nixen Zirich 2001 66.2971
20 EGGENBERGER Dominique Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2001 66.0545
21 Crazzolara Blanca Synchroverein Bern 2001 65.8181
22 Jeanmonod Maélle Morges-Natation 2001 64.7818
23 SLAGER Frederieke Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2001 63.3273
24 Bolis Leila Nora Synchroverein Bern 2001 63.3151
25 Baeriswyl Livia Synchroverein Bern 1999 63.0908
26 Breakspeare Kai Synchroverein Bern 2001 61.8425
27 DIAPER Karin Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2001 61.4182
28 Cevey Auriane Morges-Natation 2001 61.0485
29 VON BUREN Alisia Schwimmclub Solothurn 2002 60.0485
30 Schmid Fiona Synchroverein Bern 2002 59.6788
31 Gagnier Eva Red Fish Neuchéatel 2002 59.4121
32 FLURI Fabienne Jeannine Schwimmclub Solothurn 2001 59.2788
33 BACHL Mara Schwimmclub Solothurn 2001 59.2787
34 WIGERSMA Léa Morges-Natation 2001 58.0122
35 Kaelin laetitia Morges-Natation 2001 57.7515
36 MUHLHEIM Livia Schwimmclub Solothurn 2000 57.5395
37 ACEVEDO Théa Lausanne Natation 2001 56.9334
38 TUSCHER Victoria Schwimmclub Solothurn 2002 56.2000
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Résultats des figures J1

Nom Club / Fédér. An Total
39 WIBIN pascaline Lausanne Natation 2000 55.9757
40 BIGOLIN Fiona Schwimmclub Solothurn 1999 55.2787
41 De Reynier Justine Red Fish Neuchatel 2001 53.9273
42 |soz Leslie Morges-Natation 1999 53.8303
43 De Luca Tania Morges-Natation 2001 51.9152
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PAR RANG

CSE_2017_J1_Figures / Figures results print detail

Championnat Suisse des Espoirs Figures

Chavannes-pres-Renens
28 et 29 janvier 2017

Juge 1:
Juge 2:
Juge 3:
Juge 4 :
Juge 5:

Figures

Résultats des figures J1

1 KOCH Vivienne
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

2 MECHNIG Lara
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

3 PESCHL Noemi
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

4 WEIBEL Sarina
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

5 BELLINA Maxence
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

6 THONI Alyssa
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

7 MELLO Paloma
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

Panel 1 Panel 2

Jupp Emma luliano Laura
Brennwald Nina Poiger Katharina
Sahli Galina Morger Susi
Wiithrich Debora Syrel Olga

Lakomy Mania

308 3559
Barracuda airborne split
2.8 2.6

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
7.9
7.3
7.5
7.7

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
7.8
7.5
7.4
7.8

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
7.8
7.3
7.5
7.4

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
7.0
7.0
7.6
7.4

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
7.6
7.6
71
7.5

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
7.8
7.0
71
7.4

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
7.0
7.5
6.8
71

Candini Lourdes

Porpoise twist spin

8.1
7.5
7.6
7.5

8.2
7.7
7.3
7.8

7.7
7.8
7.6
7.3

7.5
7.2
7.5
7.4

71
71
7.2
7.2

7.8
7.2
6.9
71

7.5
7.0
6.8
6.9

Synch

swiss s
swimming

ro

Juge arbitre : Jaccard Catherine
Panel 4
Jitz Deborah
Robert Nadia

Panel 3

Liischer Susanne
Hernandez Elodie
Eggenberger Katrin

Berendsen Carry

Kamm Aurélie

112f

Ibis continuous spin

2.8

Notes des juges

3

7.9
7.7
7.4
7.3

7.8
7.5
7.2
7.3

7.4
7.9
7.4
6.8

7.4
7.8
71
7.0

7.3
6.9
6.8
7.5

7.7
7.2
7.0
7.0

7.3
7.2
6.9
7.5
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4

7.8
7.7
7.4
7.6

8.0
7.4
7.3
7.5

8.0
7.4
7.6
7.4

7.2
7.3
7.4
7.6

7.6
7.4
6.3
7.3

7.7
71
7.0
7.7

71
7.0
6.6
7.2

5

7.7
7.6
7.3
7.0

7.6
7.3
7.4
7.5

7.5
7.2
7.2
7.2

7.6
7.2
7.0
7.2

7.7
7.5
7.3
7.4

7.6
7.2
71
7.2

7.4
71
7.5
7.2

Berenguer Delphine

Pylypchuk Olga

Fahrni Patricia

325

Jupiter

2.8

Pénalités Total

75.9152
78.6667
76.0000
74.3333
74.6667

75.6848
78.6667
74.6667
73.3333
76.0000

74.9152
76.6667
75.0000
75.0000
73.0000

73.1818
73.6667
72.3333
73.3333
73.3333

73.1636
75.0000
73.3333
70.3333
74.0000

72.9393
77.3333
71.6667
70.3333
72.3333

70.9152
72.6667
71.0000
68.3333
71.6667

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Résultats des figures J1

SOTO Lara

Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

ECKSTEIN Fanny
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

Pinter Lucia

Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

Schupbach-Arnaud Babou
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin

Jupiter

Dario Mel

Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

Varesio Margaux
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

OETTLI Corina
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

Vetter Mahelet
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

TRINCIA Eleonora
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

Helfer Anouk
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

CSE_2017_J1_Figures / Figures results print detail

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
71 7.3
70 7.3
6.8 7.2
6.9 6.9

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
73 75
70 6.2
6.9 6.7
70 6.9

Schwimmverein beider Basel
80 7.2
6.4 6.6
70 6.7
6.8 6.7

Morges-Natation
6.6 7.0
6.8 6.9
71 7.3
6.7 7.0

Morges-Natation
74 7.7
6.6 7.1
6.7 7.0
6.3 6.6

Synchroverein Bern
75 75
6.5 6.6
6.6 6.7
6.7 6.6

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
6.5 7.2
6.2 6.5
6.8 6.7
6.7 6.1

Synchroverein Bern
71 74
6.3 6.3
6.8 6.7
6.6 6.7

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
72 74
6.5 6.6
6.5 6.4
6.7 6.3

Synchroverein Bern
6.8 7.0
64 7.0
6.7 6.5
6.5 6.5

3

7.3
7.4
6.5
6.6

6.9
6.3
6.8
7.0

7.5
7.6
6.9
6.7

7.0
7.0
6.9
6.7

7.2
7.4
6.5
6.5

7.7
6.6
6.7
6.5

6.8
6.8
7.1
6.5

6.8
5.3
6.9
6.3

7.5
6.7
6.2
6.4

7.2
7.0
6.7
6.4
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7.0
7.0
6.9
7.2

7.5
6.5
7.1
6.4

7.9
6.7
6.2
6.6

6.8
6.9
6.7
6.6

7.8
6.6
6.7
6.5

7.6
6.7
6.6
6.4

7.2
6.7
7.0
6.7

7.4
6.6
6.4
6.5

6.9
6.3
6.5
6.8

7.0
6.8
6.5
6.4

Notes des juges
4

5

7.2
6.9
6.8
7.0

7.4
6.8
6.8
6.9

7.2
6.8
6.5
6.6

7.4
7.1
6.8
7.1

7.6
6.7
6.6
7.0

7.3
6.4
6.4
6.6

6.5
6.6
6.7
6.7

7.0
6.3
7.0
6.9

7.3
6.7
6.0
6.5

6.8
6.5
6.5
6.7

Pénalités Total

70.1515
72.0000
71.0000
68.3333
69.3333

69.3212
74.0000
65.3333
68.3333
69.3333

69.0364
75.3333
67.0000
67.0000
66.6667

68.9939
69.3333
69.3333
69.3333
68.0000

68.9334
75.6667
68.0000
66.6667
65.3333

68.2969
75.3333
65.6667
66.3333
65.6667

67.2726
68.3333
66.0000
68.3333
66.3333

67.2425
71.6667
63.0000
68.0000
66.0000

67.0182
73.0000
66.0000
63.6667
65.3333

66.8182
69.3333
67.6667
65.6667
64.6667

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Notes des juges

Résultats des figures J1 1 2 3 4 5 Pénalités Total
18 WIELAND Lea Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 66.7818
Barracuda airborne split 77 73 71 64 6.9 71.0000
Porpoise twist spin 64 64 75 66 65 65.0000
Ibis continuous spin 66 70 64 69 64 66.3333
Jupiter 70 65 64 65 6.1 64.6667
19 STEINER Anja Limmat-Nixen Ziirich 66.2971
Barracuda airborne split 70 70 69 75 65 69.6667
Porpoise twist spin 69 69 69 66 6.7 68.3333
Ibis continuous spin 66 63 6.1 66 65 64.6667
Jupiter 6.7 6.3 62 63 6.2 62.6667
20 EGGENBERGER Dominique Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 66.0545
Barracuda airborne split 68 74 70 73 72 71.6667
Porpoise twist spin 63 63 63 6.3 6.3 63.0000
Ibis continuous spin 6.7 66 6.7 65 6.2 66.0000
Jupiter 65 63 62 60 6.8 63.3333
21 Crazzolara Blanca Synchroverein Bern 65.8181
Barracuda airborne split 73 72 75 73 74 73.3333
Porpoise twist spin 65 65 70 70 6.3 66.6667
Ibis continuous spin 65 60 58 6.0 64 61.3333
Jupiter 62 63 62 59 6.2 62.0000
22 Jeanmonod Maélle Morges-Natation 64.7818
Barracuda airborne split 66 70 71 69 6.6 68.3333
Porpoise twist spin 60 66 64 64 6.1 63.0000
Ibis continuous spin 61 64 63 58 64 62.6667
Jupiter 66 56 6.0 69 6.9 65.0000
23 SLAGER Frederieke Dauphins Synchro Vernier 63.3273
Barracuda airborne split 65 68 65 63 64 64.6667
Porpoise twist spin 63 60 59 57 58 59.0000
Ibis continuous spin 66 65 65 64 65 65.0000
Jupiter 64 64 66 64 65 64.3333
24 Bolis Leila Nora Synchroverein Bern 63.3151
Barracuda airborne split 62 66 62 62 6.3 62.3333
Porpoise twist spin 64 62 63 66 6.6 64.3333
Ibis continuous spin 66 66 62 59 6.2 63.3333
Jupiter 65 65 62 60 6.3 63.3333
25 Baeriswyl Livia Synchroverein Bern 63.0908
Barracuda airborne split 68 68 65 6.8 6.6 67.3333
Porpoise twist spin 66 65 59 6.3 6.0 62.6667
Ibis continuous spin 6.1 60 56 62 6.0 60.3333
Jupiter 62 64 62 62 55 62.0000
26 Breakspeare Kai Synchroverein Bern 61.8425
Barracuda airborne split 63 65 65 6.8 6.7 65.6667
Porpoise twist spin 6.3 60 55 62 6.2 61.3333
Ibis continuous spin 6.3 66 6.1 6.0 57 61.3333
Jupiter 58 6.3 6.0 58 59 59.0000
27 DIAPER Karin Dauphins Synchro Vernier 61.4182
Barracuda airborne split 61 58 58 57 6.1 59.0000
Porpoise twist spin 6.3 60 62 60 6.2 61.3333
Ibis continuous spin 65 63 62 6.1 64 63.0000
Jupiter 65 62 65 59 6.0 62.3333

CSE_2017_J1_Figures / Figures results print detail 28.01.2017 / Page 3 Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Résultats des figures J1

Cevey Auriane
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

VON BUREN Alisia
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

Schmid Fiona
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

Gagnier Eva
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

FLURI Fabienne Jeannine
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin

Jupiter

BACHL Mara
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

WIGERSMA Léa
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

Kaelin laetitia
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

MUHLHEIM Livia
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

ACEVEDO Théa
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin

Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

CSE_2017_J1_Figures / Figures results print detail

Morges-Natation
6.6
5.5
6.2
6.2

Schwimmclub Solothurn
6.3
57
6.3
6.1

Synchroverein Bern
6.4
6.0
5.4
6.0

Red Fish Neuchatel
6.0
6.1
6.1
59

Schwimmclub Solothurn
6.2
5.8
57
6.3

Schwimmclub Solothurn
55
59
6.1
59

Morges-Natation
6.1
5.6
5.7
5.8

Morges-Natation
5.9
5.8
5.2
5.7

Schwimmclub Solothurn
6.5
5.6
55
59

Lausanne Natation
5.3
5.6
5.8
6.4

2

6.1
6.0
6.3
6.1

6.4
5.9
6.3
5.7

6.1
5.7
5.3
6.2

6.2
5.9
6.1
6.0

6.3
5.7
5.7
6.0

6.0
5.9
5.8
6.0

5.7
6.1
5.9
6.0

6.3
5.8
6.2
5.7

6.6
5.3
5.0
5.6

5.0
5.5
5.4
5.8

Notes des juges

3

6.3
6.2
6.1
5.9

6.4
5.6
5.5
5.7

6.1
5.6
5.7
6.2

6.0
54
5.3
5.7

6.2
5.7
5.5
5.8

6.1
5.6
5.9
5.7

5.7
5.8
5.8
6.0

7.0
5.5
5.9
5.7

6.3
5.6
5.1
5.5

6.2
5.9
54
5.7
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6.3
5.7
5.8
6.1

6.4
5.7
6.1
5.5

6.8
6.0
4.9
6.3

6.7
5.9
5.9
5.7

6.5
5.8
6.0
5.9

6.0
5.5
5.5
6.0

5.9
5.8
5.7
6.0

6.0
5.7
5.3
5.4

6.8
54
4.7
5.8

5.6
5.6
6.0
6.2

5

6.3
5.8
6.1
6.5

6.7
5.8
6.0
5.8

6.3
6.4
5.7
6.4

5.9
6.4
5.7
5.9

6.3
6.1
5.7
6.0

6.3
5.8
6.1
6.4

54
5.6
5.6
5.9

6.1
6.0
5.3
6.0

6.4
5.7
5.6
5.9

5.5
5.6
5.9
6.0

Pénalités Total

61.0485
63.0000
58.3333
61.3333
61.3333

60.0485
64.0000
57.3333
61.3333
57.3333

59.6788
62.6667
59.0000
54.6667
62.3333

59.4121
60.6667
59.6667
59.0000
58.3333

59.2788
62.6667
57.6667
57.0000
59.6667

59.2787
60.3333
57.6667
59.3333
59.6667

58.0122
57.6667
57.3333
57.3333
59.6667

57.7515
61.3333
57.6667
55.0000
57.0000

57.5395
65.0000
55.3333
52.0000
57.6667

56.9334
54.6667
56.0000
57.0000
60.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J1

38 TUSCHER Victoria
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

39 WIBIN pascaline
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

40 BIGOLIN Fiona
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

41 De Reynier Justine
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

42 Isoz Leslie
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

43 De Luca Tania
Barracuda airborne split
Porpoise twist spin
Ibis continuous spin
Jupiter

CSE_2017_J1_Figures / Figures results print detail

Schwimmclub Solothurn
55
55
5.6
6.0

Lausanne Natation
6.0
53
55
55

Schwimmclub Solothurn
5.3
5.3
6.0
59

Red Fish Neuchatel
59
5.1
57
5.3

Morges-Natation
6.1
5.0
4.8
5.6

Morges-Natation
5.4
5.3
4.8
5.4

2

5.5
54
5.6
5.9

5.9
5.0
5.6
5.7

5.3
54
5.5
5.1

5.6
4.8
5.6
4.8

5.5
4.8
5.5
5.6

52
4.9
5.3
5.1

Notes des juges

3

5.8
5.2
5.3
6.0

6.3
5.2
5.5
5.4

5.7
5.3
5.6
5.6

6.0
4.5
5.7
5.0

6.4
4.8
4.8
5.6

5.5
5.0
4.7
54
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6.0
5.4
5.3
6.1

6.1
5.3
5.7
52

5.6
5.4
54
52

5.8
4.7
5.6
5.3

6.0
5.1
4.3
5.7

5.8
5.3
5.0
5.3

5

5.2
5.5
5.3
6.7

5.9
5.3
6.0
5.6

5.9
5.6
5.8
5.9

5.7
5.8
5.8
5.3

6.3
5.0
4.8
5.8

4.9
5.5
4.6
5.9

Pénalités Total

56.2000
56.0000
54.3333
54.0000
60.3333

55.9757
60.0000
52.6667
56.0000
55.0000

55.2787
55.3333
53.6667
56.3333
55.6667

53.9273
58.0000
48.6667
56.6667
52.0000

53.8303
61.3333
49.3333
48.0000
56.3333

51.9152
53.6667
52.0000
48.3333
53.6667

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal
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Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal

Championnat Suisse des Espoirs Figures S‘g{f,,smm,-,,g
Chavannes-pres-Renens Syn Cx h )
28 et 29 janvier 2017 Juge arbitre : Jaccard Catherine
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Juge 1: Hernandez Elodie Berenguer Delphine Sahli Galina Molinari Monica
Juge 2: Lietti Daniela Berendsen Carry Solomou Despoina Saraglar Claudine
Juge 3: Bogacheva Valentina Poiger Katharina Morger Susi Jutz Deborah
g Juge 4: Lakomy Mania Tary Julia Jupp Emma Gangemi Francesca
§ Juge 5: Pylypchuk Olga Troyon Lara Erdin Cornelia Luscher Susanne
(-4 Juge 6: Thomé Rahel Syrel Olga luliano Laura Brahier Evelyne
E Juge 7 : Bigi Alessia Fahrni Patricia Gut Vera Pulver Fabienne
Résultats des figures J2
Nom Club / Fédér. An Total
1 Vetter Mahelet Synchroverein Bern 2002 72.5432
2 BACHTOLD Kim Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2003 72.1932
3 BERGONZI Clara Genéve Natation 1885 2002 72.0591
4 CHOBAZ Vanessa Genéve Natation 1885 2002 70.0591
5 GROSVENOR Emma Limmat-Nixen Zirich 2002 70.0318
6 ZOLLINGER Tessa Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2002 69.0364
7 SEMON Alicia Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2002 68.9886
8 Fahrni llona Morges-Natation 2002 68.9841
9 EGLI Mila Limmat-Nixen Zirich 2002 68.7227
10 TRINCIA Chiara Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2003 67.6909
11 Battaglia Giorgia Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2003 67.6750
12 MARXER Leila Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2003 66.0886
13 ARRAMBIDE Eléa Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2002 65.2682
14 POLGAR Viktéria Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2003 65.2591
15 SEMON Fanny Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2003 65.1409
16 PARATTE Julia Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2002 64.7955
17 Fliick Sabrina Synchroverein Bern 2003 64.7932
18 Nippel Fabienne Synchroverein Bern 2003 64.3455
19 HAUSHERR Liv Estelle Limmat-Nixen Zirich 2003 64.2773
20 LIPPUNER Ladina Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2003 64.1864
21 Barras Rachel Morges-Natation 2002 64.1341
22 CATALANO Kristina Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2002 63.8500
23 RASMUSSEN Gaia Genéve Natation 1885 2004 63.6614
24 BROCARD Evaélle Genéve Natation 1885 2002 63.5705
25 Ponsar Alice Morges-Natation 2004 63.4227
26 MUNTENER Sofie Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2004 63.4205
27 Stettler Aline Synchroverein Bern 2003 63.1977
28 MOREL Milla Genéve Natation 1885 2005 63.0841
29 DEGANO (EHE. STRUMMIELLO) lléa Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2002 63.0250
30 Cristofori Morgana Morges-Natation 2004 63.0159
31 Schmid Fiona Synchroverein Bern 2002 62.8841
32 PILET emilie Lausanne Natation 2003 62.6318
33 DIETRICH Nina Limmat-Nixen Zirich 2003 62.4341
34 MEYER Vanessa Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2003 62.3318
35 MOVTCHAN Valentina Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2003 61.9045
36 RUOSS Fabienne Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2003 61.5500
37 JUTZ Jessica Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2004 61.4909
38 VON BUREN Alisia Schwimmclub Solothurn 2002 60.9591



Résultats des figures J2

Nom
39 KLAUSER Nadina
40 BUCHEL Noemi
41 STOJKOVIC anastasija
42 TARY Anna
43 Zahnd Shirley
44 Jaquier Orlane
45 PARATTE Aurélie
46 DEMATRAZ Céline
47 DE CRISTOFARO Elsa
48 Scarcella Denise
49 Hoser Lara
50 GOSSUIN Ombeline
51 CIAFFI sophia
52 BARANY Lara
53 BLUMER Danielle
54 Crippa Gaia
55 CERUTTI Yelena
56 PRADA Catherine
57 Curran Neve
58 HO Jing-Wen
59 PFENNINGER Debora
60 DUBLIN Yohanna
61 Gagnier Eva
62 VON MURALT thelma
63 TUSCHER Victoria
64 Wieland Emily
65 HUSI Anna
66 MAILLOT xulia
67 STANZIANI Lisa
68 WYMANN Lili

69 TANACKOVIC Anastasija

70 Mastromarchi Livia

71 VON BURG Kira Melissa

72 Battaglia Irene
73 NWOKEJI Serena
74 NWOKEJI Mara
75 Banz Soraya

76 Streit Olivia

77 BLANC Elodie

78 ORSCHEL Pascale
79 Dolejska Mei Lin
80 STEINER Sina

81 Colombi Arianna
82 Hugli Laura

83 Boedts Sibylle
84 Guggisberg Nora
85 Zeis Monika

86 Beck Tamara

87 Lang Gwendolyn
88 Sunderer Lara

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print

Club / Fédér.
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Lausanne Natation
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Morges-Natation
Morges-Natation
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Genéve Natation 1885
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Schwimmclub Dibendorf
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lausanne Natation
Limmat-Nixen Zurich
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Morges-Natation
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Genéve Natation 1885
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Red Fish Neuchatel
Lausanne Natation
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Synchroverein Bern
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Lausanne Natation
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Limmat-Nixen Zurich
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Genéve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885
Morges-Natation
Synchroverein Bern
Lausanne Natation
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Synchroverein Bern
Limmat-Nixen Zurich
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Red Fish Neuchatel

Red Fish Neuchéatel
Synchroverein Bern
Schwimmclub Dibendorf
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Schwimmclub Dibendorf
Synchroverein Bern
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An

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2002
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2004
2005
2004
2005
2002
2002
2004
2004
2002
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2005
2003
2004
2003
2003

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal

Total
60.8955
60.3500
60.3318
59.7295
59.1682
58.8932
58.8795
58.6886
58.6591
58.5977
58.5568
58.5545
58.5250
58.5114
58.3364
58.2682
58.0773
57.9091
57.8250
57.7000
57.5864
57.2909
57.2705
57.2295
57.1682
56.5455
56.4205
56.3636
56.3545
56.2909
56.0500
55.9136
55.7750
55.5841
55.0886
55.0136
54.7091
54.6682
54.3955
53.6750
53.6045
53.0159
53.0023
52.9409
52.9250
52.8409
52.7568
52.4909
52.4045
51.9909



Résultats des figures J2

Nom
89 Reber Johanna
90 CARNEIRO Desiré
91 Maret Laura
92 CUENI lara
93 Christen Olivia
94 PARAIRE alma
95 Herzog Delia
96 VALTERIO morgana
97 Capra Martina
98 Tissot Emelyne
99 WOLF Nikita
100 RUEGSEGGER Jeannine

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print

Club / Fédér.
Synchroverein Bern
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Schwimmclub Dibendorf
Lausanne Natation
Schwimmclub Dibendorf
Lausanne Natation
Schwimmclub Dibendorf
Lausanne Natation
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Red Fish Neuchatel
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Schwimmclub Solothurn
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An

2005
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal

Total
51.6591
51.4023
50.8136
50.5909
50.5205
50.2841
49.1864
48.8182
48.3477
48.2477
45.3955
44.4091



PAR RANG

Championnat Suisse des Espoirs Figures
Chavannes-pres-Renens

28 et 29 janvier 2017

Juge 1:
Juge 2:
Juge 3:
Juge 4 :
Juge 5:
Juge 6 :
Juge 7 :

Figures

Résultats des figures J2

1 Vetter Mahelet
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

2 BACHTOLD Kim
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

3 BERGONZI Clara
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

4 CHOBAZ Vanessa
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

5 GROSVENOR Emma

Ariana

Barracuda spin 360
Heron

Catalina

6 ZOLLINGER Tessa
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

7 SEMON Alicia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

Panel 1
Hernandez Elodie
Lietti Daniela
Bogacheva Valentina
Lakomy Mania
Pylypchuk Olga
Thomé Rahel

Bigi Alessia

423
Ariana
22

Panel 2
Berenguer Delphine
Berendsen Carry
Poiger Katharina
Tary Julia

Troyon Lara

Syrel Olga

Fahrni Patricia

301e
Barracuda spin 360
2.2

Synchroverein Bern

1 2

72 75
63 7.3
7.8 1.7
72 7.3

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Genéve Natation 1885

Genéve Natation 1885

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

74 79
69 7.8
7.7 7.6
74 7.2
70 7.2
66 75
7.7 7.9
69 7.0
75 7.0
64 6.9
6.8 7.7
7.0 6.2
65 74
72 76
74 7.2
72 74
69 7.6
6.5 6.7
70 75
6.8 6.8
6.7 6.4
75 6.1
70 7.3
74 76

Synchro

swiss s
swimming

Juge arbitre : Jaccard Catherine

Panel 3
Sahli Galina

Solomou Despoina

Morger Susi
Jupp Emma
Erdin Cornelia
luliano Laura
Gut Vera

342
Heron
2.1

Notes des juges

3 4 5

70 68 7.0
72 7.0 6.9
78 80 79
70 73 7.2
6.7 6.9 6.7
76 75 7.0
76 78 7.5
70 70 7.2
70 71 7.0
73 70 74
77 79 76
72 73 6.7
68 72 70
69 66 7.1
72 72 73
69 72 638
64 64 66
74 73 73
72 70 74
71 69 7.0
68 72 7.2
68 6.2 64
74 73 71
6.8 6.7 6.7
6.7 6.8 57
59 64 6.7
75 77 7.2
73 72 6.8
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6

7.0
71
7.0
7.2

7.0
7.0
7.5
6.8

7.2
6.7
7.6
6.9

7.4
6.9
6.8
6.6

6.3
7.0
6.7
6.9

6.9
6.7
7.2
6.5

6.5
6.4
7.7
7.3

7

7.0
6.9
7.5
7.3

7.0
6.2
7.6
71

7.4
7.0
7.8
6.4

7.2
71
7.4
6.8

6.8
7.2
7.1
6.9

6.9
6.6
7.5
6.7

6.5
6.1
7.3
7.3

Panel 4

Molinari Monica
Saraglar Claudine
Jutz Deborah
Gangemi Francesca
Lischer Susanne
Brahier Evelyne

Pulver Fabienne

115
Catalina
2.3

Pénalités

Total

72.5432
70.4000
70.2000
77.4000
72.4000

72.1932
70.0000
72.0000
76.0000
71.0000

72.0591
71.0000
70.8000
77.4000
69.4000

70.0591
71.6000
68.8000
71.8000
68.2000

70.0318
65.4000
72.8000
71.8000
70.2000

69.0364
70.2000
65.8000
73.0000
67.4000

68.9886
65.6000
63.4000
74.0000
73.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

8 Fahrni llona
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

9 EGLI Mila
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

10 TRINCIA Chiara
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

11 Battaglia Giorgia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

12 MARXER Leila
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

13 ARRAMBIDE Eléa
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

14 POLGAR Viktéria
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

15 SEMON Fanny
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

16 PARATTE Julia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

17 Fliick Sabrina
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

Morges-Natation

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

7.0
6.3
7.5
6.6

7.1
6.5
7.3
6.4

6.6
6.6
6.9
6.4

6.8
6.8
6.9
7.1

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs

6.7
7.0
6.8
5.9

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

6.5
6.8
6.6
6.7

6.0
6.5
6.7
6.3

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

6.3
6.9
6.5
6.6

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Synchroverein Bern

6.0
7.0
7.1
6.0

6.3
6.5
6.6
5.9

2

6.8
6.6
7.6
6.5

6.9
7.0
7.5
7.0

6.3
7.0
7.3
6.5

7.5
7.0
7.2
6.7

7.2
7.2
6.9
6.5

6.2
6.5
7.0
6.5

6.3
7.1
7.0
6.4

6.4
6.8
6.8
6.6

5.7
6.8
7.1
5.9

6.2
6.5
6.9
6.2

Notes des juges

3

6.7
6.8
7.8
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.1
6.3

6.6
7.0
7.0
6.7

6.5
7.0
6.9
6.7

6.9
6.9
6.3
6.4

6.6
6.6
6.7
6.6

6.5
7.1
6.8
6.5

6.3
6.7
6.0
6.8

5.9
6.9
6.7
6.3

6.3
6.8
6.8
6.5
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4

6.6
7.1
7.8
6.9

6.6
6.8
7.0
6.7

6.8
6.6
7.0
6.5

6.4
6.7
6.8
6.1

7.1
7.3
6.4
6.1

6.7
6.1
6.8
6.4

52
7.0
6.4
6.2

6.3
6.8
6.4
6.2

6.1
6.7
6.6
6.2

6.3
6.8
6.7
6.3

5

6.4
7.3
7.5
6.5

7.0
6.7
7.2
6.6

6.6
7.0
7.2
6.6

7.0
7.6
6.9
6.5

6.6
6.9
6.5
5.7

6.1
6.1
6.6
6.4

6.0
7.0
6.8
6.6

5.6
6.1
7.4
6.4

6.1
6.0
7.6
6.2

6.6
6.3
6.3
6.2

6

6.6
6.5
7.5
6.5

7.1
6.8
7.0
6.2

6.8
6.5
6.7
6.8

6.4
6.8
6.8
6.9

7.0
6.8
5.8
6.0

6.5
6.3
7.0
6.5

6.0
6.3
6.2
6.3

5.6
6.5
7.0
6.6

6.0
6.8
7.0
6.4

6.4
6.8
6.8
6.2

7

7.1
6.4
7.7
6.5

6.7
7.0
7.4
6.6

6.6
6.9
7.3
6.5

6.4
7.0
6.9
6.5

6.6
6.9
6.9
5.8

6.4
6.1
7.1
6.9

6.3
6.8
7.0
6.4

6.3
6.5
6.6
6.7

6.2
6.7
7.3
5.9

6.5
6.4
6.8
6.3

Pénalités Total

68.9841
67.4000
66.8000
76.2000
66.0000

68.7227
69.4000
68.6000
72.0000
65.2000

67.6909
66.4000
68.2000
70.8000
65.6000

67.6750
66.2000
69.2000
68.8000
66.6000

66.0886
68.6000
69.8000
65.8000
60.4000

65.2682
64.4000
63.2000
68.2000
65.4000

65.2591
61.2000
68.8000
67.4000
63.8000

65.1409
61.6000
66.6000
66.6000
65.8000

64.7955
60.2000
67.8000
70.4000
61.2000

64.7932
63.6000
66.0000
67.4000
62.4000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

18 Nippel Fabienne
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

19 HAUSHERR Liv Estelle

Ariana

Barracuda spin 360
Heron

Catalina

20 LIPPUNER Ladina
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

21 Barras Rachel
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

22 CATALANO Kristina
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

23 RASMUSSEN Gaia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

24 BROCARD Evaélle
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

25 Ponsar Alice
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

26 MUNTENER Sofie
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

27 Stettler Aline
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

Synchroverein Bern
6.5
6.2
6.5
6.1

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
59
6.1
6.2
6.5

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
6.0
6.5
6.3
6.0

Morges-Natation
6.6
6.6
6.7
5.5

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
6.1
6.0
7.0
6.6

Genéve Natation 1885
6.7
57
7.0
6.1

Genéve Natation 1885
6.2
6.4
6.5
6.0

Morges-Natation
6.9
6.0
6.7
6.0

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
6.5
5.9
6.6
5.6

Synchroverein Bern
5.6
6.3
6.6
6.0

2

5.9
6.4
6.7
6.4

6.1
6.9
6.6
6.6

6.4
7.2
6.8
6.1

6.5
7.1
7.3
5.7

6.3
6.4
6.8
6.2

6.3
5.6
7.3
6.0

6.0
6.5
6.7
6.1

6.7
6.6
6.8
6.3

5.8
6.6
7.1
6.2

6.2
6.7
6.6
6.2

3

6.4
6.6
7.0
6.0

6.3
6.7
7.0
6.0

6.4
7.0
6.1
6.4

6.3
6.3
6.9
5.5

6.8
6.5
6.8
6.2

6.5
5.8
7.1
6.2

6.3
6.6
6.7
6.0

6.8
6.4
6.9
6.1

6.2
6.5
7.0
5.9

5.9
6.7
6.7
6.0
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4

6.3
6.4
6.8
6.3

6.2
6.7
6.5
6.3

6.4
6.3
6.1
6.6

5.9
7.0
6.5
6.3

6.4
6.7
6.7
6.1

6.3
6.8
7.0
6.6

6.3
7.0
6.9
6.4

6.1
6.2
6.7
6.0

6.4
6.5
6.5
6.1

6.4
6.0
6.4
6.1

Notes des juges

5

6.5
6.4
6.6
5.8

6.2
6.4
6.7
6.4

6.3
6.0
6.7
6.5

5.8
6.8
7.7
5.7

6.3
6.2
6.5
6.3

6.5
6.5
6.3
5.9

6.2
7.3
6.5
5.7

6.0
5.9
6.5
5.7

6.4
5.9
6.6
6.2

6.0
7.2
6.1
6.0

6

6.9
6.8
6.5
6.1

6.0
6.2
6.1
6.5

6.6
6.3
6.4
6.2

6.0
7.0
6.8
54

6.2
6.1
6.6
6.5

6.8
5.6
6.5
5.9

6.3
6.4
6.8
6.0

6.9
6.1
6.5
6.0

6.2
6.2
6.6
6.0

6.2
6.6
6.4
6.0

7

6.6
6.5
6.7
6.5

6.4
6.8
7.0
6.3

6.5
6.5
6.7
6.4

6.7
7.0
7.4
5.4

6.4
5.9
6.7
6.2

6.8
5.6
7.1
6.7

6.6
6.2
6.6
57

5.8
6.2
6.8
6.0

6.5
5.8
7.2
6.4

6.3
6.7
6.6
6.4

Pénalités Total

64.3455
64.6000
64.6000
66.6000
61.8000

64.2773
61.6000
65.6000
66.0000
64.0000

64.1864
64.0000
65.2000
64.4000
63.2000

64.1341
62.6000
68.8000
70.2000
55.6000

63.8500
63.2000
62.4000
67.2000
62.8000

63.6614
65.6000
58.4000
69.4000
61.6000

63.5705
62.6000
65.8000
66.6000
59.6000

63.4227
65.0000
61.8000
67.0000
60.2000

63.4205
63.4000
62.0000
67.8000
60.8000

63.1977
61.2000
66.0000
65.2000
60.6000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

28 MOREL Milla
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

Genéve Natation 1885
6.3
6.0
6.6
6.4

29 DEGANO (EHE. STRUMMIELL Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Ariana

Barracuda spin 360
Heron

Catalina

30 Cristofori Morgana
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

31 Schmid Fiona
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

32 PILET emilie
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

33 DIETRICH Nina
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

34 MEYER Vanessa
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

35 MOVTCHAN Valentina
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

36 RUOSS Fabienne
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

37 JUTZ Jessica
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

5.9
6.6
6.3
6.2

Morges-Natation
6.5
6.0
6.9
6.1

Synchroverein Bern
6.3
6.2
6.2
6.3

Lausanne Natation
5.6
6.1
7.3
6.5

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.8
6.6
6.5
6.0

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
6.2
6.0
6.4
6.4

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
6.5
6.7
6.4
6.0

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
54
6.0
6.3
5.9

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
57
6.5
6.4
6.1

2

6.2
5.8
6.8
6.4

5.7
6.4
6.6
6.5

5.9
6.6
7.1
6.2

6.1
5.9
6.5
6.4

5.7
6.7
7.2
6.0

6.3
6.7
6.7
54

5.7
6.4
6.3
6.1

5.4
6.0
6.7
5.5

5.7
6.6
6.9
6.0

5.6
6.8
6.4
6.3

3

6.4
5.5
6.5
6.4

5.7
6.4
6.4
6.2

6.6
6.4
6.5
5.7

5.8
6.2
6.2
6.3

5.8
6.7
6.0
6.0

6.4
6.7
6.5
5.5

6.2
6.6
6.2
6.3

6.6
6.1
6.3
6.0

6.0
6.7
6.5
5.9

5.7
6.5
6.7
6.4
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4

6.1
6.7
6.5
6.5

5.4
6.5
6.5
6.3

6.2
6.0
6.2
5.8

6.2
6.2
6.7
6.3

6.2
6.9
6.4
5.9

6.0
6.6
6.6
6.2

6.1
6.1
6.3
5.9

5.9
6.1
6.0
6.1

6.1
6.3
6.5
6.0

5.6
6.0
6.5
6.4

Notes des juges

5

6.2
6.0
6.5
6.3

5.7
6.7
6.9
6.3

6.3
6.5
7.2
5.9

6.5
6.2
6.4
6.2

5.0
7.2
6.7
6.2

6.2
5.8
6.1
5.8

6.2
6.3
6.0
5.9

6.0
6.0
6.4
6.0

6.0
6.1
6.3
6.3

5.6
5.8
6.1
5.7

6.2
6.0
6.1
6.4

6.2
6.4
6.7
6.5

6.8
5.5
6.2
6.0

6.3
6.6
6.5
6.3

5.3
6.2
6.9
6.4

5.8
6.2
6.1
6.0

6.4
6.0
6.3
6.6

6.0
6.3
6.7
6.2

5.8
6.5
6.0
6.1

6.1
5.8
5.8
6.3

6.7
6.4
6.6
6.4

6.1
6.3
6.7
6.7

5.8
6.3
6.9
6.1

6.2
6.0
6.7
6.6

5.0
6.5
6.8
6.4

6.3
6.4
6.7
6.4

6.4
6.7
6.4
6.0

6.3
6.1
6.5
6.2

6.1
6.1
6.5
5.6

6.2
6.1
6.5
6.5

Pénalités Total

63.0841
62.6000
60.4000
65.4000
64.0000

63.0250
58.2000
64.6000
65.8000
63.6000

63.0159
63.0000
62.4000
67.2000
59.8000

62.8841
62.2000
61.6000
64.6000
63.2000

62.6318
54.8000
66.0000
68.0000
62.0000

62.4341
61.2000
65.0000
64.8000
59.0000

62.3318
62.2000
62.8000
63.0000
61.4000

61.9045
61.4000
61.2000
64.6000
60.6000

61.5500
59.2000
63.2000
64.2000
59.8000

61.4909
57.4000
61.8000
63.8000
63.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

38 VON BUREN Alisia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

39 KLAUSER Nadina
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

40 BUCHEL Noemi
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

41 STOJKOVIC anastasija
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

42 TARY Anna
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

43 Zahnd Shirley
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

44 Jaquier Orlane
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

45 PARATTE Aurélie
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

46 DEMATRAZ Céline
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

47 DE CRISTOFARO Elsa
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

Notes des juges

1 2 3

Schwimmclub Solothurn

58 53 57
64 63 63
63 6.2 67
6.2 65 6.0

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs

57 58 57
57 59 55
65 65 6.0
64 62 64

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs

Lausanne Natation

58 58 6.0
6.2 6.0 6.5
65 6.8 59
53 53 59

58 56 59
6.0 64 59
65 6.3 6.1
56 54 56

Schwimmclub Solothurn

Morges-Natation

Morges-Natation

56 54 58
65 6.3 6.2
6.1 64 57
57 57 59

64 6.1 58
54 57 6.2
59 6.1 59
6.0 6.2 6.1

57 50 52
6.3 65 6.2
64 6.7 6.8
49 48 5.2

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

59 6.0 63
59 54 53
64 64 56
57 58 58

Genéve Natation 1885

59 57 55
55 58 56
6.1 6.8 6.0
51 6.1 6.1

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

57 56 57
64 6.2 6.2
6.0 65 6.7
50 51 54
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4

5.5
6.2
6.5
5.6

5.8
6.1
6.4
6.4

6.1
5.7
6.8
5.8

5.7
6.1
6.2
6.7

5.8
6.5
5.8
6.0

6.1
6.0
6.1
6.0

5.5
6.3
6.4
5.5

5.9
6.2
5.7
6.0

52
6.0
6.4
6.2

5.6
5.7
6.5
5.4

5

5.4
6.0
6.9
6.0

6.0
5.3
6.6
6.3

6.2
5.7
7.0
6.0

5.3
6.7
6.2
5.2

5.6
6.2
5.9
6.2

6.1
5.5
5.7
5.8

5.5
6.3
6.7
5.6

5.8
5.8
6.6
5.5

5.2
5.8
6.2
5.6

5.2
5.5
7.1
5.3

6

5.7
6.1
6.5
6.2

5.9
5.7
6.1
6.4

6.2
5.6
6.2
5.7

6.0
6.7
6.7
5.8

6.0
6.2
6.3
5.6

6.0
5.6
5.6
6.2

5.6
6.3
6.7
5.0

5.7
5.4
6.6
5.7

5.6
5.6
6.3
5.7

5.5
6.2
6.6
5.5

7

5.9
6.4
6.1
6.0

6.1
5.8
6.6
6.4

6.2
54
6.6
5.8

5.9
6.5
6.4
6.2

5.8
5.8
6.1
6.0

5.7
53
6.0
6.1

5.6
6.1
6.6
57

6.2
5.5
6.5
5.5

6.0
5.9
6.9
5.6

5.9
6.0
6.4
53

Pénalités Total

60.9591
56.2000
62.6000
64.4000
60.8000

60.8955
58.4000
57.2000
64.2000
63.8000

60.3500
60.6000
58.4000
65.8000
57.0000

60.3318
57.8000
63.4000
63.2000
57.2000

59.7295
57.2000
62.8000
60.4000
58.6000

59.1682
60.2000
56.4000
59.2000
60.8000

58.8932
54.8000
62.8000
66.2000
52.4000

58.8795
59.6000
56.0000
63.2000
57.0000

58.6886
55.8000
57.4000
63.6000
58.2000

58.6591
56.2000
60.6000
65.4000
53.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

48 Scarcella Denise
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

49 Hoser Lara
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

50 GOSSUIN Ombeline
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

51 CIAFFI sophia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

52 BARANY Lara
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

53 BLUMER Danielle
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

54 Crippa Gaia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

55 CERUTTI Yelena
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

56 PRADA Catherine
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

57 Curran Neve
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.3
5.2
6.0
6.2

Schwimmclub Diibendorf
5.8
5.5
6.2
6.1

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.4
6.5
5.7
5.7

Lausanne Natation
5.7
55
6.6
6.0

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.6
5.6
6.3
5.6

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.3
6.2
5.9
5.8

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.7
6.0
6.2
5.2

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.7
6.2
6.1
6.0

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.3
6.0
6.0
5.7

Morges-Natation
5.8
6.2
5.8
5.9

2

5.7
5.7
6.4
5.7

5.8
5.5
6.4
6.0

5.8
6.2
6.0
5.5

5.5
5.5
6.5
6.2

5.4
6.3
6.7
5.7

5.1
6.3
6.2
52

5.6
6.0
6.7
5.9

5.5
6.0
6.4
6.0

5.7
6.2
6.3
5.4

5.4
5.5
5.8
5.8

3

5.6
5.3
6.8
5.8

6.0
5.5
5.9
5.3

5.8
6.1
5.9
5.6

5.7
5.4
6.2
5.9

6.0
6.3
6.3
5.7

5.3
6.2
6.7
4.9

5.3
6.0
6.3
5.8

5.5
6.0
54
5.7

5.7
6.0
5.7
5.7

5.7
5.6
5.8
5.3
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4

5.6
5.5
6.9
5.8

5.7
5.8
6.6
5.8

54
5.8
5.9
5.4

5.5
5.3
6.2
6.1

5.3
6.2
6.0
5.5

5.7
5.7
6.0
5.7

5.6
5.7
6.2
5.5

5.1
5.6
5.8
6.0

5.6
6.8
5.9
5.7

5.4
6.0
6.1
5.7

Notes des juges

5

5.4
5.6
6.5
6.1

5.5
5.2
6.5
5.6

6.3
6.4
6.0
5.7

5.3
5.7
5.8
6.0

5.7
5.2
6.2
5.0

5.4
6.0
6.3
5.8

5.3
6.0
6.3
5.5

5.9
5.3
6.4
5.7

5.7
5.7
6.3
5.6

5.2
6.0
5.3
5.7

6

5.3
5.7
6.0
6.2

5.7
5.3
5.9
6.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
5.6

5.5
5.6
6.1
6.0

5.7
5.8
5.9
5.7

5.8
6.0
6.2
6.0

5.7
6.2
6.1
5.6

5.3
5.8
6.5
5.7

5.3
5.8
5.7
5.7

5.9
6.3
6.6
5.8

7

54
5.6
6.6
6.1

6.0
5.5
6.4
6.7

5.9
6.0
6.0
5.3

5.9
5.7
6.3
6.1

5.7
6.4
6.6
4.9

6.0
5.6
6.3
57

53
6.0
6.4
54

5.4
5.6
5.7
6.0

53
6.3
6.0
53

6.0
6.0
5.9
5.1

Pénalités Total

58.5977
54.6000
55.4000
64.6000
60.0000

58.5568
58.0000
54.6000
62.8000
59.0000

58.5545
57.8000
61.4000
59.6000
55.6000

58.5250
55.8000
55.4000
62.6000
60.4000

58.5114
56.2000
60.4000
62.8000
55.0000

58.3364
55.0000
60.2000
62.0000
56.4000

58.2682
55.0000
60.0000
62.8000
55.6000

58.0773
54.8000
58.0000
60.8000
58.8000

57.9091
55.2000
60.6000
59.8000
56.2000

57.8250
56.4000
59.6000
58.8000
56.6000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

58 HO Jing-Wen
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

59 PFENNINGER Debora
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

60 DUBLIN Yohanna
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

61 Gagnier Eva
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

62 VON MURALT thelma
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

63 TUSCHER Victoria
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

64 Wieland Emily
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

65 HUSI Anna
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

66 MAILLOT xulia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

67 STANZIANI Lisa
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
5.6
5.3
6.3
6.0

Genéve Natation 1885
5.3
6.0
5.8
5.5

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.6
6.0
5.9
5.4

Red Fish Neuchatel
5.4
5.0
6.0
6.2

Lausanne Natation
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.8

Schwimmclub Solothurn
5.6
5.0
5.6
6.1

Synchroverein Bern
5.6
5.5
5.7
5.9

Schwimmclub Solothurn
5.3
5.2
57
5.0

Lausanne Natation
5.8
5.4
6.4
55

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.6
5.0
6.4
54

2

5.5
5.0
6.5
6.2

5.3
6.3
5.9
5.3

5.9
5.9
6.2
5.5

5.3
54
5.9
6.2

5.4
6.0
5.6
6.0

5.3
5.0
6.4
6.0

5.3
5.8
5.7
5.8

5.5
5.9
6.0
5.7

5.3
5.7
6.1
6.0

5.9
5.0
6.6
5.2

3

5.2
5.3
6.0
5.9

5.5
6.3
6.2
5.2

5.7
5.8
5.9
5.5

5.5
5.3
5.7
6.0

6.0
5.3
5.4
5.6

5.7
5.9
5.8
6.1

5.6
5.7
54
5.6

5.8
5.8
6.2
5.0

5.3
5.7
54
5.7

5.5
4.8
6.7
5.3
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4

52
5.8
6.1
6.1

5.1
6.3
6.3
5.9

5.2
5.8
5.9
5.5

5.7
5.6
5.8
5.7

5.7
5.7
5.6
5.7

5.2
5.8
5.7
6.0

5.2
5.9
5.7
5.6

5.5
5.8
6.2
5.3

5.0
5.4
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.6
6.4
5.4

Notes des juges

5

5.1
5.5
6.7
5.6

5.7
5.9
6.1
5.4

5.3
5.9
6.2
5.4

5.8
5.7
5.9
6.1

6.1
5.9
5.4
5.4

5.2
6.0
6.2
6.0

5.1
5.7
6.4
5.6

5.9
5.5
6.1
5.6

5.3
6.2
5.9
5.4

5.3
54
6.7
5.2

5.6
5.5
6.4
6.2

5.4
6.0
6.0
5.6

5.8
5.6
5.9
5.6

5.7
5.3
6.4
6.1

6.0
5.2
5.5
5.7

5.3
5.6
5.8
6.0

5.4
5.8
6.1
5.7

5.6
5.4
5.4
5.5

5.6
5.5
5.8
5.6

5.6
4.8
6.5
5.5

52
54
6.7
5.5

6.1
5.9
6.0
5.6

53
6.0
6.4
5.7

5.2
5.6
5.8
5.9

6.0
55
54
6.0

5.6
5.6
5.8
6.0

5.5
5.9
5.5
5.8

6.0
53
6.3
53

5.8
6.0
6.0
54

5.7
5.4
6.7
5.2

Pénalités Total

57.7000
53.4000
54.0000
64.0000
59.6000

57.5864
54.4000
61.0000
60.4000
54.8000

57.2909
55.4000
58.8000
60.2000
55.0000

57.2705
55.2000
54.4000
58.8000
60.6000

57.2295
59.4000
56.8000
55.0000
57.6000

57.1682
54.0000
55.8000
58.6000
60.2000

56.5455
54.0000
57.8000
57.4000
57.0000

56.4205
56.6000
55.6000
60.4000
53.4000

56.3636
54.6000
56.6000
58.8000
55.6000

56.3545
56.0000
51.2000
65.8000
53.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

68 WYMANN Lili
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

69 TANACKOVIC Anastasija
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

70 Mastromarchi Livia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

71 VON BURG Kira Melissa
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

72 Battaglia Irene
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

73 NWOKEUJI Serena
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

74 NWOKEJI Mara
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

75 Banz Soraya
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

76 Streit Olivia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

77 BLANC Elodie
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
57
4.5
6.2
5.9

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.3
5.4
5.4
5.4

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.2
5.6
6.0
5.7

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.3
54
6.1
55

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
4.6
5.8
6.3
5.3

Genéve Natation 1885
5.4
5.2
59
5.3

Genéve Natation 1885
6.0
5.2
6.0
4.8

Morges-Natation
5.5
4.5
6.3
5.3

Synchroverein Bern
5.6
5.2
6.0
5.2

Lausanne Natation
5.4
5.0
6.5
5.2

2

5.8
6.3
5.9
5.8

54
5.4
6.2
5.6

5.5
5.8
6.2
5.7

4.8
5.7
6.3
5.6

4.8
5.6
6.7
5.5

5.7
5.0
6.2
5.7

5.2
5.2
5.6
5.5

5.3
4.9
6.5
5.6

4.9
5.5
6.0
5.3

4.9
5.6
6.0
5.6

3

5.6
5.6
6.3
5.4

5.3
6.0
6.0
5.5

5.2
5.7
5.4
5.7

5.0
5.5
6.2
5.5

4.0
5.8
6.2
5.4

5.4
5.1
6.2
5.5

5.7
5.0
6.4
54

5.4
4.9
6.2
5.2

5.7
5.6
5.7
5.2

5.0
5.6
6.2
5.4
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4

5.6
52
6.3
5.7

5.4
6.0
6.2
5.4

5.2
5.7
5.5
52

5.0
5.8
6.4
5.4

4.3
6.3
6.3
5.4

5.3
4.8
6.0
6.0

5.0
5.5
6.3
5.7

5.1
5.1
6.0
5.6

5.3
5.7
5.8
5.4

5.1
5.2
6.2
4.5

Notes des juges

5

5.1
5.0
6.0
5.1

4.7
5.9
5.9
5.6

5.1
5.8
6.2
5.1

5.2
5.2
6.2
5.0

4.7
5.7
6.7
5.2

5.2
5.1
6.1
5.4

4.8
5.4
6.4
4.2

4.7
5.5
6.4
54

5.0
5.0
5.9
5.2

5.0
5.4
6.0
5.1

5.5
5.3
6.4
6.0

5.5
5.7
5.3
6.0

5.0
5.5
5.8
5.8

5.2
5.1
6.2
5.7

5.0
5.8
6.4
5.6

5.2
4.8
5.9
5.5

5.5
5.1
5.7
5.6

4.7
4.6
6.2
5.5

5.0
6.0
6.3
5.4

5.2
5.2
5.8
5.1

54
5.0
54
53

52
52
6.4
52

52
5.9
6.0
5.6

5.2
5.6
6.0
5.7

4.8
5.6
6.6
5.6

5.7
5.4
6.3
5.6

6.0
5.7
5.7
5.0

5.6
53
6.3
5.8

5.0
52
6.3
5.3

53
5.6
6.1
5.1

Pénalités Total

56.2909
55.6000
52.2000
61.4000
56.2000

56.0500
53.2000
56.8000
59.4000
55.0000

55.9136
51.8000
57.2000
59.0000
55.8000

55.7750
51.2000
54.8000
62.0000
55.4000

55.5841
46.4000
57.4000
64.6000
54.4000

55.0886
54.0000
50.4000
60.8000
55.4000

55.0136
54.8000
52.8000
60.2000
52.6000

54.7091
52.0000
49.6000
62.8000
54.8000

54.6682
51.8000
54.4000
60.0000
52.8000

54.3955
51.2000
54.0000
61.0000
51.8000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

78 ORSCHEL Pascale
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

79 Dolejska Mei Lin
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

80 STEINER Sina
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

81 Colombi Arianna
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

82 Hugli Laura
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

83 Boedts Sibylle
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

84 Guggisberg Nora
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

85 Zeis Monika
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

86 Beck Tamara
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

87 Lang Gwendolyn
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

Schwimmclub Solothurn

Synchroverein Bern

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Red Fish Neuchatel

Red Fish Neuchatel

Synchroverein Bern

5.4
4.4
5.6
5.8

5.3
5.6
5.3
5.5

5.7
5.4
5.6
4.8

4.8
5.2
6.5
5.0

5.2
4.6
5.9
5.7

5.2
5.6
5.5
5.3

4.9
5.0
5.9
4.9

Schwimmclub Diibendorf

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

5.0
5.6
6.1
4.6

4.8
5.8
5.7
54

Schwimmclub Diibendorf

4.8
5.6
6.0
5.0

2

4.7
4.0
6.1
6.0

5.0
6.0
54
4.8

5.3
5.5
5.5
4.9

4.7
5.7
6.8
4.7

5.0
4.7
5.6
5.7

4.7
5.1
5.5
5.8

4.7
4.8
6.6
4.8

4.8
5.8
6.3
4.7

5.1
5.0
6.2
5.6

3.9
5.5
6.1
5.0

Notes des juges

3

5.5
4.8
5.8
5.8

4.9
5.7
5.7
4.7

5.4
5.4
5.1
5.1

4.6
5.2
6.7
5.0

4.9
4.6
5.4
5.5

4.6
5.4
5.5
54

4.9
5.0
5.8
4.8

4.7
5.3
6.2
5.1

4.3
5.6
5.2
5.1

4.4
5.2
5.7
4.9
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4

5.3
52
5.6
5.6

5.1
5.3
5.8
5.3

4.4
5.7
5.4
54

4.5
5.3
6.6
4.6

5.4
5.2
5.9
5.6

5.0
5.8
5.6
5.4

5.1
6.3
6.0
52

4.8
52
6.1
5.0

4.3
5.2
54
4.9

4.6
5.3
5.7
5.3

5

4.9
4.5
6.6
5.7

5.0
5.2
5.8
5.1

5.3
5.6
5.9
5.3

4.2
5.5
6.5
4.2

5.3
4.9
5.4
5.1

4.6
5.8
6.0
5.1

5.0
5.1
6.4
4.6

4.8
5.1
5.7
4.9

4.4
5.9
5.5
4.8

4.5
5.6
6.0
5.0

6

5.5
4.5
5.8
5.5

5.3
5.7
5.5
5.3

5.3
5.0
5.5
5.3

4.5
5.1
6.0
4.9

52
4.6
5.8
6.0

4.8
5.5
5.6
5.5

5.1
5.6
6.3
5.0

5.0
5.5
5.8
4.6

5.0
5.8
5.6
5.6

4.5
5.4
5.0
5.0

7

5.1
4.9
6.3
5.6

52
54
5.6
5.7

4.7
5.1
53
52

4.4
5.6
6.5
4.9

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.2

4.4
5.4
5.6
5.1

53
4.9
6.7
4.7

53
5.0
6.4
5.0

4.6
54
6.3
4.8

5.0
5.6
6.2
5.7

Pénalités Total

53.6750
52.4000
46.2000
59.2000
57.0000

53.6045
51.2000
55.4000
56.0000
52.0000

53.0159
52.0000
54.0000
54.6000
51.6000

53.0023
45.4000
53.6000
65.6000
48.2000

52.9409
52.2000
48.0000
56.2000
55.4000

52.9250
47.4000
55.4000
55.6000
53.4000

52.8409
50.0000
51.2000
62.4000
48.4000

52.7568
48.8000
53.4000
61.0000
48.4000

52.4909
46.2000
55.6000
56.8000
51.6000

52.4045
45.6000
54.8000
59.0000
50.6000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

88 Sunderer Lara
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

89 Reber Johanna
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

90 CARNEIRO Desiré
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

91 Maret Laura
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

92 CUENI lara
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

93 Christen Olivia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

94 PARAIRE alma
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

95 Herzog Delia
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

96 VALTERIO morgana
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

97 Capra Martina
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

Synchroverein Bern
5.3
5.5
5.0
4.9

Synchroverein Bern
5.2
4.4
5.8
4.8

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
4.6
5.3
5.7
5.2

Schwimmclub Diibendorf
5.0
45
6.0
5.2

Lausanne Natation
4.9
5.2
5.6
4.7

Schwimmclub Diibendorf
5.0
5.3
5.6
4.8

Lausanne Natation
4.9
55
5.9
4.6

Schwimmclub Diibendorf
4.7
5.0
5.6
5.3

Lausanne Natation
51
5.8
5.9
4.8

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
4.9
4.6
5.0
47

2

4.8
5.6
5.6
54

5.0
4.9
5.8
5.5

4.8
5.0
6.0
4.7

4.6
4.5
5.5
4.9

5.0
52
52
4.8

4.8
5.1
54
4.8

4.3
5.3
5.3
4.8

4.2
4.6
5.4
52

5.4
5.2
5.7
4.8

5.2
4.7
5.7
4.6

Notes des juges

3

4.8
5.3
5.2
5.5

4.6
4.9
5.7
4.8

4.8
4.8
5.7
5.0

5.3
4.3
5.2
5.3

4.8
5.0
5.5
4.6

4.8
5.5
5.3
5.2

4.5
4.8
5.3
4.6

4.4
4.5
5.0
4.7

5.2
5.3
4.8
4.8

5.2
4.6
5.0
4.4
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4

5.1
5.0
5.0
5.3

52
5.0
5.7
5.1

5.1
5.0
5.8
52

5.0
4.5
5.3
5.3

4.6
5.3
5.1
5.1

4.7
5.1
5.5
4.7

5.1
5.6
5.6
4.4

4.9
5.1
5.1
4.4

5.8
54
4.9
4.9

5.2
4.9
4.8
4.5

5

5.0
5.3
6.0
4.9

5.8
4.8
5.6
4.7

4.7
5.0
6.0
4.8

4.9
4.8
5.5
5.2

5.2
5.3
5.5
4.9

4.8
5.0
5.6
4.1

5.2
5.0
4.9
4.7

4.6
5.0
5.6
4.5

4.9
5.4
5.1
3.9

4.9
5.0
5.2
4.0

6

4.9
54
4.6
5.6

5.5
5.0
5.6
5.0

5.0
4.7
5.7
52

5.3
4.2
5.8
5.4

5.0
4.7
4.8
5.0

5.0
5.1
5.3
4.8

5.1
54
4.6
4.7

4.6
5.0
5.3
5.0

5.1
5.0
4.7
5.0

4.9
4.0
5.0
5.0

7

5.0
5.3
5.6
4.8

52
53
5.5
4.6

4.8
5.0
6.0
4.7

5.1
4.8
5.6
5.1

4.8
54
54
4.7

5.0
5.5
5.3
4.5

4.6
57
52
4.9

4.4
5.0
5.6
4.8

5.0
4.9
5.0
4.8

5.0
4.5
5.1
4.8

Pénalités Total

51.9909
49.6000
53.6000
52.8000
52.0000

51.6591
52.2000
49.2000
56.8000
48.8000

51.4023
48.2000
49.6000
58.4000
49.8000

50.8136
50.6000
45.2000
55.4000
52.2000

50.5909
49.0000
52.0000
53.4000
48.2000

50.5205
48.8000
52.2000
54.2000
47.2000

50.2841
48.4000
53.6000
52.6000
46.8000

49.1864
45.4000
49.2000
54.0000
48.4000

48.8182
51.6000

2.0 52.6000
51.0000

48.2000

48.3477
50.4000
46.6000
50.6000
46.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J2

98 Tissot Emelyne
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

99 WOLF Nikita
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

100 RUEGSEGGER Jeannine
Ariana
Barracuda spin 360
Heron
Catalina

CSE_2017_J2_Figures / Figures results print detail

Red Fish Neuchatel
4.8
4.1
5.4
4.9

Schwimmclub Solothurn
4.8
3.5
4.9
45

Schwimmclub Solothurn
4.0
3.5
5.1
5.1

2

4.6
4.3
5.5
5.3

4.1
4.4
5.1
4.6

4.0
4.0
5.0
5.7

Notes des juges

3

4.7
4.2
5.0
5.2

5.0
3.9
5.0
4.5

4.4
3.9
5.5
4.9
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4

4.9
4.2
4.8
5.3

4.9
4.5
5.1
4.9

4.7
4.0
54
52

5

4.7
4.7
5.2
5.0

4.7
4.4
5.1
4.5

4.6
3.8
4.9
5.3

6

4.4
4.2
4.7
52

4.4
3.4
4.5
4.6

5.0
3.6
5.0
52

4.8
52
53
4.6

4.2
3.9
5.0
4.4

4.0
4.0
52
5.3

Pénalités Total

48.2477
47.2000
43.2000
51.4000
51.2000

45.3955
46.0000
40.2000
50.2000
45.4000

44.4091
43.4000

2.0 38.6000
51.4000

52.2000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



wiss 5
swimming

Synchsro

Championnat Suisse des Espoirs Figures
Chavannes-preés-Renens

28 et 29 janvier 2017 Juge arbitre : Jaccard Catherine
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Juge 1: Robert Nadia Brennwald Nina Berendsen Carry Jupp Emma
Juge 2: Gangemi Francesca Candini Lourdes Berenguer Delphine Pylypchuk Olga

Juge 3:  Withrich Debora Bogacheva Valentina Eggenberger Katrin Molinari Monica

g Juge 4: Bourassa Heather Solomou Despoina Bigi Alessia Neuhaus Ruth
§ Juge 5: Jutz Deborah Brahier Evelyne Lakomy Mania Colli Christelle
(-4 Juge 6: Kamm Aurélie Radukh Alisa Lietti Daniela Thomé Rahel
E Juge 7 :  Erdin Cornelia Acevedo Lilia Fahrni Patricia Rosselet Pauline
Résultats des figures J3
Nom Club / Fédér. An Total
1 MOREL Milla Genéve Natation 1885 2005 64.5867
2 MOVTCHAN Martina Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 61.1227
3 Ursprung Svea Schwimmverein beider Basel 2005 60.7707
4 Mastromarchi Livia Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2005 60.1733
5 RECK Valeria Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2005 59.8027
6 CARDENAS Soraya Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2005 59.7973
7 SONNEY Clara Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 59.7920
8 MORIKO Yasmine Genéve Natation 1885 2005 58.3893
9 HOLLENSTEIN Jael Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2006 58.2827
10 FURRER Emma Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2005 58.0880
11 DE MELLO SILVA Emily Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 57.3280
12 CEKAJ Zana Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2005 57.0053
13 CUENI anna Lausanne Natation 2008 56.7493
14 HOBI Jasmine Limmat-Nixen Zurich 2005 56.4213
15 SESSINI Anna Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 56.0507
16 CAPOZZI Moira Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2005 55.8880
17 LUTE maartje Lausanne Natation 2005 55.8853
18 REGARD Chloé Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 55.8693
19 ARNDT Lillie Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 55.8533
20 Reber Johanna Synchroverein Bern 2005 55.6800
21 Chenaux Malya Morges-Natation 2007 55.3627
22 Guggisberg Nora Synchroverein Bern 2005 55.3600
23 Jiini Sina Schwimmverein beider Basel 2005 55.0107
24 LOTTI COUTO clara Lausanne Natation 2006 54.4480
25 CAMENISCH TORRES Angeélique Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2006 54.0853
26 PFENNINGER Tanina Genéve Natation 1885 2006 53.7413
27 Dolejska Mei Lin Synchroverein Bern 2005 53.7147
28 RUDI Kira Genéve Natation 1885 2007 53.4373
29 Kamata Chiara Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2005 53.4267
30 DE CHAMBRIER Solyane Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2005 53.1573
31 Orrit Inés Morges-Natation 2006 53.1067
32 Hercegfalvi Laima Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2006 53.0213
33 Dago Cloé Schwimmclub Dubendorf 2005 52.9280
34 EGWUATU Darleen Genéve Natation 1885 2005 52.8800
35 LICINA Katarina Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2006 52.6933
36 DAZZI Nastya Genéve Natation 1885 2006 52.5627
37 Velharticka Isabel Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2005 52.3520
38 COVIC Hanna Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2006 52.0027

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print
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Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3
Nom
39 VUILLET elia
40 Soldati Emma
41 MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Estela
42 Derevyanko Lopes Eva
43 BERKER Léa
44 Sonni Lia
45 Montagna Emily
46 MORIKO Marisha
47 RUBINI Alicia
48 HAENSEL RIBERA almendra
49 Muralt Shenoa
50 Grintchenko Daria
51 RIS Helen
52 Honer Ixchel
53 Boullard Marie
54 Grieu Emma
55 RIS Alje-Lena
56 Cianfoni Benedetta
57 Schenk Lilou
58 Debély Amy
59 Marti Eva
60 Piazzolla Giada
61 Duico Gaia
62 CONSIDERANT-JIMENEZ Elianne
63 Nikolic Magdalena
64 Loosli Jil
65 LUTE wieke
66 GLUTZ Emilie
67 BALDO Xenia
68 Biedermann Charline
69 BABUSIAUX Marguerite
70 Biffi Anastasia
71 SELMANI Arjona
72 Hellenbart Emilia
73 CASALINI Kenza
74 EGLI Liv
75 Maillard Nina
76 Luchsinger Svenja
77 Matter Julia
78 ITEL Satine
79 JUTZ Rebecca
80 THANOPOULOU Vicky
81 BELAHBIB Lina
82 Michel Aimée
83 RISTIC Irena
84 DIEZ Natalia
85 CAPOZZI Melania
86 LEHNER Yael
87 VOGT Stephanie
88 Halbeisen Melody

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print

Club / Fédér.

Lausanne Natation
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lausanne Natation
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Schwimmclub Dibendorf
Genéve Natation 1885
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lausanne Natation
Synchroverein Bern
Morges-Natation
Schwimmclub Solothurn

Schwimmverein beider Basel

Morges-Natation
Morges-Natation
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Synchroverein Bern

Red Fish Neuchatel
Synchroverein Bern

Red Fish Neuchatel
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Genéve Natation 1885
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Schwimmclub Dibendorf
Lausanne Natation
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Limmat-Nixen Zirich

Red Fish Neuchatel
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Synchroverein Bern
Genéve Natation 1885
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Schwimmclub Dibendorf
Wassersport Baretswil
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Genéve Natation 1885
Synchroverein Bern
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Red Fish Neuchéatel
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An

2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2008
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal

Total
51.7013
51.5173
51.4320
51.4133
51.1387
51.0933
50.9947
50.9040
50.8933
50.8480
50.7973
50.6747
50.5867
50.4827
50.3787
50.2240
50.0587
50.0000
49.8587
49.6667
49.6267
49.6240
49.5867
49.1253
48.8933
48.8427
48.8240
48.7760
48.7387
48.6667
48.6640
48.6267
48.4213
48.3067
48.3013
48.2320
48.2213
48.1067
48.0347
47.8053
47.6747
47.6453
47.6453
47.5253
47.3893
47.1893
46.9280
46.8720
46.8053
46.8000



Résultats des figures J3

Nom
89 SCHOCH Ronja
90 Leibundgut Jeanne Fee
91 Kotchetov Anna Maria
92 VAINOLA Maija
93 DALLAS Anoubia

94 CONTRERAS PERLAZA Natacha

95 Aeschbacher Anna-Sophia
96 MUMENTHALER Milena
97 EHRISMANN Aylin
98 GORNER Emily Ursula
99 GASPAR Jessica

100 Jaavall Julia

101 Oulevey Eva

102 APPERMONT Lisa

103 KURSNER Eva

104 BRAUCHLI Alina

105 GEHRI Jana

106 WORLE Alice

107 HALILAGIC Ksenia

108 URECH Nina

109 Wyder Tiffany

110 SONDEREGGER elie

111 RUBIO Claudia

112 WICHT Clara

113 CHAMBETTAZ Myriam

114 BORISSOVA Katerina

115 STALDER Elisabeth Maria

116 JAGER Carla

117 Rifenacht Selena Julie

118 COGNE Leelou

119 Boldt Fifine

120 ALLARS Sophia

121 MULLER Lara

122 Tschiemer Angelina

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print

Club / Fédér.
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Synchroverein Bern
Synchroverein Bern
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Lausanne Natation
Synchroverein Bern
Limmat-Nixen Zurich
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Synchroverein Bern
Morges-Natation

Genéve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885
Limmat-Nixen Zurich
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Limmat-Nixen Zurich
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Schwimmclub Solothurn
Synchroverein Bern
Lausanne Natation
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Limmat-Nixen Zurich
Wassersport Baretswil
Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
Synchroverein Bern
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Synchroverein Bern
Limmat-Nixen Zurich
Limmat-Nixen Zirich
Synchroverein Bern
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An

2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal

Total
46.7413
46.6933
46.2000
46.1093
46.0293
45.9413
45.8720
45.8373
45.7973
45.7360
45.3893
45.1653
44.8693
44.7760
44.6693
44.5947
44.3760
43.9147
43.8800
43.8560
43.8560
43.8080
43.8000
43.7893
43.3147
43.1440
43.1093
43.1093
42.8427
42.3547
42.0373
41.5280
39.9440
39.1760



swiss s
swimming

Synchro

Championnat Suisse des Espoirs Figures
Chavannes-pres-Renens
28 et 29 janvier 2017

PAR RANG

Juge 1:
Juge 2:
Juge 3:
Juge 4 :
Juge 5:
Juge 6:
Juge 7:
Figures
Résultats des figures J3
1 MOREL Milla

Ballet leg single

Barracuda

Tower

Swordfish straight leg

2 MOVTCHAN Martina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

3 Ursprung Svea
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

4 Mastromarchi Livia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

5 RECK Valeria
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

6 CARDENAS Soraya
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

7 SONNEY Clara
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

Panel 1

Robert Nadia
Gangemi Francesca
Wi ithrich Debora
Bourassa Heather
Jutz Deborah
Kamm Aurélie

Erdin Cornelia

101
Ballet leg single
1.6

Panel 2
Brennwald Nina
Candini Lourdes
Bogacheva Valentina
Solomou Despoina
Brahier Evelyne
Radukh Alisa

Acevedo Lilia

it
Barracuda
2.0

Genéve Natation 1885

1 2

6.1 6.8
72 7.0
6.4 6.0
6.5 64

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Schwimmverein beider Basel

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

6.3 6.3
6.1 5.1
6.2 6.7
58 5.9
6.0 6.3
6.5 6.6
58 5.7
6.1 6.0
6.1 538
6.2 6.2
6.3 59
6.0 538
6.0 57
6.0 65
59 563
6.0 6.2
6.2 6.3
70 6.0
6.1 55
55 56
59 6.1
59 6.0
64 65
54 53

Juge arbitre : Jaccard Catherine

Panel 3

Berendsen Carry

Berenguer Delphine

Eggenberger Katrin

Bigi Alessia
Lakomy Mania
Lietti Daniela

Fahrni Patricia

349
Tower
1.9

Notes des juges

3 4 5

65 65 6.2
6.7 7.0 6.9
6.2 6.6 6.3
64 6.3 6.1
64 65 6.7
54 6.2 6.2
64 6.1 6.3
6.1 59 59
6.2 64 6.2
63 6.3 56
53 6.0 563
6.2 64 59
56 59 6.2
6.8 6.7 6.7
6.0 59 563
6.1 57 5638
58 56 57
66 7.0 6.9
55 59 &7
6.0 55 &7
6.1 6.0 538
63 64 66
56 58 6.1
56 51 56
63 6.6 6.0
64 6.8 6.7
6.0 6.0 59
55 52 565
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6.2
6.7
6.4
6.0

6.3
6.6
5.7
5.8

5.6
6.5
5.5
6.4

6.0
5.9
6.4
5.6

5.7
6.7
5.4
5.9

6.1
5.7
5.8
5.5

6.5
6.4
5.9
5.1

6.2
6.8
6.3
6.2

6.6
5.8
6.5
5.7

6.0
6.3
6.1
5.9

6.3
5.5
5.4
5.8

6.3
6.8
5.3
5.5

6.2
7.0
5.9
54

5.7
6.4
6.3
5.1

Panel 4
Jupp Emma
Pylypchuk Olga
Molinari Monica
Neuhaus Ruth
Colli Christelle
Thomé Rahel

Rosselet Pauline

406
Swordfish straight leg
2

Pénalités

Total

64.5867
63.2000
68.8000
63.2000
62.8000

61.1227
64.2000
59.4000
63.0000
58.6000

60.7707
61.4000
63.8000
56.6000
61.2000

60.1733
60.0000
63.4000
59.0000
58.2000

59.8027
57.8000
67.0000
55.6000
58.2000

59.7973
61.2000
64.6000
58.4000
55.2000

59.7920
61.6000
63.8000
61.2000
53.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3

8 MORIKO Yasmine
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

9 HOLLENSTEIN Jael
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

10 FURRER Emma
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

11 DE MELLO SILVA Emily
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

12 CEKAJ Zana
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

13 CUENI anna
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

14 HOBI Jasmine
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

15 SESSINI Anna
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

16 CAPOZZI Moira
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

17 LUTE maartje
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

Genéve Natation 1885
5.7
6.1
5.3
5.7

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
59
57
6.0
6.0

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
6.4
59
6.2
6.0

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.9
6.4
6.0
5.9

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
5.6
5.6
59
59

Lausanne Natation
5.6
6.4
5.7
5.3

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.8
55
5.9
5.9

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.8
5.6
5.4
5.6

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
6.7
6.3
5.8
55

Lausanne Natation
6.6
6.4
4.8
5.3

2

6.4
52
5.7
54

5.7
6.3
54
5.8

5.9
5.9
5.6
5.6

5.7
5.8
6.0
5.4

5.4
5.8
5.5
6.2

54
6.2
54
5.1

5.7
5.3
5.3
5.5

54
6.3
5.8
4.5

5.8
6.3
52
52

5.7
5.3
4.8
5.2

Notes des juges

3

6.0
6.0
6.1
5.7

6.1
5.6
5.8
6.4

6.1
5.5
5.9
5.6

6.0
6.1
5.9
4.9

5.0
5.7
5.5
5.9

5.0
5.9
6.0
5.2

5.6
5.8
5.9
5.7

5.5
5.7
5.7
5.6

6.0
5.7
5.6
5.5

6.1
6.3
4.9
5.4
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5.9
5.9
6.1
5.8

5.6
6.3
5.7
52

6.0
6.0
5.5
5.7

5.9
6.3
6.0
4.6

52
5.7
6.0
6.3

6.0
6.5
5.7
5.8

5.9
5.8
5.7
5.8

6.0
5.7
5.6
5.3

5.7
5.9
5.2
4.6

6.1
6.1
52
6.0

5

6.1
6.2
5.8
5.7

6.0
6.5
5.0
5.6

6.1
5.6
5.8
5.1

5.8
6.5
5.7
5.3

5.7
6.0
5.6
5.8

5.6
5.2
5.5
5.8

5.7
6.0
5.3
5.5

5.8
6.0
5.3
5.3

6.0
5.5
5.0
5.2

6.0
6.2
5.0
5.7

6.0
6.0
5.5
52

5.9
6.1
5.6
6.2

6.0
6.0
5.7
5.8

6.4
5.8
5.7
4.9

5.6
5.5
5.5
6.2

5.3
6.2
5.8
5.3

5.7
5.9
5.4
5.6

6.1
5.9
5.3
5.7

5.8
6.0
5.4
5.5

5.7
5.7
5.0
5.5

5.8
5.8
6.2
5.6

5.6
5.7
5.5
5.7

6.0
5.5
5.9
5.7

6.1
5.6
5.8
4.9

5.2
5.0
5.8
5.9

5.4
5.9
6.0
4.7

5.7
54
5.5
5.2

5.5
5.5
5.7
5.2

5.8
5.6
5.2
5.1

6.5
54
5.0
54

Pénalités Total

58.3893
59.6000
59.6000
58.4000
56.2000

58.2827
58.2000
60.2000
56.0000
58.6000

58.0880
60.4000
57.8000
57.8000
56.8000

57.3280
59.4000
60.8000
58.8000
50.8000

57.0053
54.0000
56.6000
56.6000
60.2000

56.7493
54.6000
61.2000
57.4000
53.4000

56.4213
57.2000
56.8000
55.6000
56.2000

56.0507
57.2000
57.8000
55.4000
54.0000

55.8880
58.8000
59.0000
53.2000
53.0000

55.8853
60.8000
59.4000
49.4000
54.6000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3

18 REGARD Chloé
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

19 ARNDT Lillie
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

20 Reber Johanna
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

21 Chenaux Malya
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

22 Guggisberg Nora
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

23 Jiini Sina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

24 LOTTI COUTO clara
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
54 56
6.5 5.8
55 57
51 5.0

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
6.1 57
50 56
55 538
53 55

Synchroverein Bern
6.2 5.8
6.0 57
6.0 53
6.0 5.1

Morges-Natation
59 55
59 54
52 55
57 5.3

Synchroverein Bern
6.2 5.6
40 57
58 5.3
56 5.4

Schwimmverein beider Basel
6.0 6.1
50 5.2
57 5.2
53 5.3

Lausanne Natation
56 5.5
58 6.0
51 5.0
51 5.3

25 CAMENISCH TORRES Angeélic Schwimmclub Flés Buchs

Ballet leg single
Barracuda

Tower

Swordfish straight leg

26 PFENNINGER Tanina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

27 Dolejska Mei Lin
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

6.1 538
50 56
53 5.1
54 47

Genéve Natation 1885
56 6.2
49 5.0
56 5.3
57 5.0

Synchroverein Bern
59 57
51 45
54 52
57 51

Notes des juges

3

6.1
6.3
5.5
5.2

6.1
5.8
5.4
5.7

5.7
6.0
5.9
5.4

5.8
54
5.6
5.3

5.1
4.9
5.2
6.0

6.1
6.0
5.3
5.2

5.0
5.8
54
5.3

6.2
5.5
5.3
5.0

5.7
54
5.5
54

5.8
5.2
5.6
5.2
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6.0
6.2
5.3
5.4

6.0
5.7
5.5
6.0

5.8
6.0
5.3
4.9

54
6.0
5.6
5.6

5.9
5.2
5.7
6.1

5.9
5.5
5.2
5.9

5.9
6.1
5.0
5.5

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.0

5.9
5.2
5.9
5.1

6.0
52
5.6
5.6

5

5.7
6.5
5.2
5.1

5.7
6.0
5.2
5.5

5.6
6.0
5.1
5.3

5.4
6.2
5.2
5.4

6.1
5.0
6.1
5.7

5.6
5.8
5.6
5.2

5.3
5.9
4.8
5.5

6.0
5.7
5.2
5.1

5.8
5.6
5.1
5.1

6.1
5.6
5.3
5.1

6

5.7
6.0
5.0
4.9

6.1
4.8
52
5.5

5.6
6.1
52
5.0

5.4
5.6
5.3
5.5

6.1
5.3
5.3
5.5

5.8
5.8
5.0
5.2

5.3
5.6
5.3
5.3

5.5
5.0
5.2
5.1

5.8
5.5
5.1
5.3

5.7
5.0
5.4
5.3

7

5.5
5.8
5.4
5.2

5.7
5.6
5.5
5.4

5.9
5.6
5.1
5.4

5.6
5.6
5.5
5.6

5.8
5.0
5.9
5.4

5.8
5.6
54
5.2

54
5.6
5.5
54

6.7
5.6
5.2
5.0

5.8
5.2
5.2
5.0

5.7
4.7
5.6
5.0

Pénalités Total

55.8693
57.0000
61.6000
53.8000
51.2000

55.8533
59.2000
55.4000
54.2000
55.2000

55.6800
57.6000
59.4000
53.6000
52.4000

55.3627
55.4000
57.0000
54.2000
54.8000

55.3600
59.0000
50.8000
56.0000
56.4000

55.0107
59.2000
55.8000
53.4000
52.4000

54.4480
54.2000
58.2000
51.6000
53.6000

54.0853
59.8000
54.8000
52.4000
50.4000

53.7413
58.0000
52.6000
53.4000
51.8000

53.7147
58.2000
50.4000
54.6000
52.6000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3

28 RUDI Kira
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

29 Kamata Chiara
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

30 DE CHAMBRIER Solyane
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

31 Orrit Inés
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

32 Hercegfalvi Laima
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

33 Dago Cloé
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

34 EGWUATU Darleen
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

35 LICINA Katarina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

36 DAZZI Nastya
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

37 Velharticka Isabel
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

Genéve Natation 1885
5.7
54
55
55

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.4
5.2
5.2
5.2

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.2
54
53
5.3

Morges-Natation
54
5.5
4.4
5.5

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.6
5.2
5.7
5.1

Schwimmclub Diibendorf
5.4
4.9
5.8
5.0

Genéve Natation 1885
5.0
5.4
5.2
5.2

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.4
5.6
4.4
53

Genéve Natation 1885
5.4
5.3
4.6
55

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
6.0
5.3
5.2
5.1

2

6.0
5.7
5.0
5.0

5.6
54
5.0
4.7

5.1
5.8
5.8
4.5

5.6
5.7
5.3
4.9

5.7
5.3
5.4
4.4

5.5
5.5
5.3
5.0

52
4.8
5.3
52

5.3
5.5
5.5
5.1

5.8
54
4.4
52

5.5
5.4
5.3
4.5

3

5.4
5.2
5.2
5.1

5.8
5.6
5.4
5.1

5.1
5.7
5.4
4.5

5.7
5.2
5.0
5.0

5.2
5.2
5.1
4.8

5.5
5.0
5.6
5.2

5.1
54
54
5.3

5.0
5.3
5.2
5.5

6.0
5.0
5.0
5.3

5.5
5.2
5.3
4.7
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52
52
5.6
5.1

5.5
5.8
5.1
5.0

5.3
6.1
54
5.1

5.8
5.6
4.9
5.6

5.6
5.8
5.4
5.0

5.4
5.2
5.6
5.1

4.9
5.8
5.6
54

5.4
5.6
5.2
5.5

5.3
6.1
4.9
5.1

5.7
5.5
5.6
5.2

Notes des juges

5

5.4
5.9
5.6
5.0

5.8
6.1
5.0
5.1

5.5
5.5
5.3
4.9

5.3
5.6
5.1
5.1

5.7
5.9
5.1
4.9

5.6
6.0
4.9
4.9

5.2
5.9
5.2
5.2

5.3
5.5
5.1
5.3

5.3
6.2
4.9
5.1

5.8
5.3
5.2
4.8

6

54
5.5
52
52

5.9
54
5.5
4.8

5.7
6.2
52
4.7

5.5
5.6
5.3
5.1

5.8
5.7
5.7
4.4

5.4
5.3
5.3
5.0

5.2
5.3
5.1
5.0

5.6
5.8
4.2
5.1

5.4
5.8
4.0
5.3

5.4
5.4
5.4
4.6

7

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.2

6.0
5.5
5.4
4.8

5.4
6.1
5.1
4.8

5.6
5.1
5.0
5.1

5.6
5.6
5.3
4.6

6.0
5.0
6.0
5.0

54
5.7
4.9
5.2

5.4
5.3
4.9
5.1

5.5
5.9
4.5
5.0

5.6
5.2
5.1
4.8

Pénalités Total

53.4373
54.6000
54.4000
53.8000
51.2000

53.4267
57.2000
55.4000
52.2000
49.6000

53.1573
53.0000
58.4000
53.2000
48.0000

53.1067
55.6000
55.0000
50.6000
51.6000

53.0213
56.4000
55.2000
53.8000
47.4000

52.9280
54.8000
52.0000
55.2000
50.2000

52.8800
51.4000
55.2000
52.4000
52.2000

52.6933
53.6000
55.0000
49.6000
52.6000

52.5627
54.8000
57.0000
46.6000
52.0000

52.3520
56.2000
53.2000
52.8000
48.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3

38 COVIC Hanna
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

39 VUILLET elia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

40 Soldati Emma
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs

Lausanne Natation

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

41 MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Estela Lausanne Natation

Ballet leg single
Barracuda

Tower

Swordfish straight leg

42 Derevyanko Lopes Eva
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

43 BERKER Léa
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

44 Sonni Lia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

45 Montagna Emily
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

46 MORIKO Marisha
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

47 RUBINI Alicia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

5.7
5.3
5.6
4.9

5.6
6.0
4.6
4.7

5.7
5.0
4.8
5.4

5.4
6.6
5.4
4.3

5.9
5.8
4.1
5.2

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

5.5
4.7
5.6
5.0

5.3
5.1
5.4
4.6

Schwimmclub Diibendorf

Genéve Natation 1885

5.4
4.9
4.2
4.5

54
5.7
4.5
4.5

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

5.5
4.4
4.8
4.8

2

5.3
4.8
4.8
5.3

5.3
5.6
5.0
4.7

5.0
4.8
4.7
5.3

5.3
5.9
5.0
4.0

5.3
5.1
4.3
5.0

5.6
4.9
5.7
4.8

5.3
4.8
5.5
4.8

54
4.9
4.8
4.9

5.9
5.1
5.0
4.2

5.0
4.9
5.8
5.0

3

4.8
5.2
5.2
5.2

4.6
6.0
4.9
4.7

5.0
5.3
4.7
5.2

5.0
5.0
4.8
4.2

5.2
5.7
4.4
5.3

5.0
4.8
5.3
5.0

5.2
4.7
5.1
5.0

5.0
5.3
4.9
5.0

5.7
5.4
4.9
4.4

5.2
5.0
5.6
5.2
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5.3
5.6
5.3
4.6

5.0
6.4
4.8
5.7

52
5.6
5.1
52

5.8
6.2
52
4.2

5.6
6.0
4.7
4.8

5.4
4.9
5.1
52

5.0
54
5.3
4.8

5.4
5.4
5.2
5.6

5.7
5.6
5.4
3.8

5.1
5.0
52
4.6

Notes des juges

5

5.5
5.7
4.9
5.0

5.3
6.6
4.8
5.0

5.3
5.7
4.8
5.1

5.4
6.5
4.7
4.6

5.5
4.8
4.2
5.1

5.5
4.9
5.3
4.9

5.5
5.3
5.2
4.4

5.1
5.5
5.1
5.1

5.5
5.8
5.1
4.9

5.5
5.6
4.6
5.1

6

5.5
5.3
4.8
54

5.1
5.5
4.6
4.9

5.7
5.3
4.7
5.3

5.7
5.7
4.9
41

5.7
5.6
5.0
5.3

5.5
4.7
4.8
4.8

5.5
4.7
5.8
4.9

4.9
52
4.7
5.3

5.8
5.5
4.3
4.5

5.6
5.1
4.3
52

7

5.6
5.0
4.9
5.1

4.4
5.6
4.9
5.0

5.4
5.4
4.7
5.2

5.3
6.0
5.0
4.0

6.0
5.3
4.4
5.0

5.5
4.7
54
4.9

5.6
5.0
5.4
4.9

5.5
5.2
5.0
5.0

54
5.2
5.2
4.5

54
5.7
4.5
4.9

Pénalités Total

52.0027
54.4000
52.8000
50.2000
51.0000

51.7013
50.6000
59.2000
48.0000
48.6000

51.5173
53.2000
53.2000
47.4000
52.4000

51.4320
54.2000
60.6000
49.8000
41.6000

51.4133
56.0000
55.0000
44.0000
51.2000

51.1387
54.8000
48.0000
53.4000
49.2000

51.0933
53.6000
49.8000
53.6000
48.0000

50.9947
52.6000
52.0000
49.0000
50.6000

50.9040
56.2000
54.8000
49.4000
44.2000

50.8933
53.4000
51.2000
49.4000
50.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Notes des juges

Résultats des figures J3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pénalités Total
48 HAENSEL RIBERA almendra Lausanne Natation 50.8480
Ballet leg single 50 51 46 53 52 47 48 49.6000
Barracuda 50 54 48 50 52 47 48 49.6000
Tower 53 52 53 53 37 49 54 52.0000
Swordfish straight leg 50 50 51 55 56 49 54 52.0000
49 Muralt Shenoa Synchroverein Bern 50.7973
Ballet leg single 52 51 47 52 53 51 55 51.8000
Barracuda 57 48 50 50 57 54 54 53.0000
Tower 47 50 50 46 41 43 49 47.0000
Swordfish straight leg 50 53 50 54 51 53 49 51.4000
50 Grintchenko Daria Morges-Natation 50.6747
Ballet leg single 56 54 53 57 54 53 55 54.4000
Barracuda 50 43 38 45 45 46 46 45.0000
Tower 40 52 57 51 46 49 51 49.8000
Swordfish straight leg 55 50 56 57 51 55 54 54.2000
51 RIS Helen Schwimmclub Solothurn 50.5867
Ballet leg single 57 55 56 55 55 54 56 55.4000
Barracuda 51 48 54 52 53 48 50 50.8000
Tower 47 43 50 50 49 47 49 48.4000
Swordfish straight leg 52 46 50 50 49 47 47 48.6000
52 Hoéner Ixchel Schwimmuverein beider Basel 50.4827
Ballet leg single 56 58 57 54 54 58 56 56.2000
Barracuda 52 48 51 56 57 58 54 54.0000
Tower 43 44 48 47 42 44 47 45.0000
Swordfish straight leg 46 4.8 47 47 47 49 49 47.6000
53 Boullard Marie Morges-Natation 50.3787
Ballet leg single 52 55 49 55 51 50 53 52.2000
Barracuda 48 51 46 47 50 47 56 48.6000
Tower 51 50 56 55 48 52 57 52.8000
Swordfish straight leg 46 51 48 44 48 50 50 48.4000
54 Grieu Emma Morges-Natation 50.2240
Ballet leg single 53 52 52 56 55 53 54 53.4000
Barracuda 51 49 51 52 57 54 54 52.4000
Tower 50 50 46 49 46 43 47 47.6000
Swordfish straight leg 47 52 48 45 45 49 51 48.0000
55 RIS Alje-Lena Limmat-Nixen Ziirich 50.0587
Ballet leg single 55 52 53 45 52 50 57 52.4000
Barracuda 50 51 53 50 58 58 52 52.8000
Tower 53 47 49 50 47 40 47 48.0000
Swordfish straight leg 50 48 47 45 48 48 46 47.4000
56 Cianfoni Benedetta Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 50.0000
Ballet leg single 50 55 49 54 54 49 53 52.0000
Barracuda 45 46 47 52 53 44 50 48.0000
Tower 52 47 49 52 45 51 51 50.0000
Swordfish straight leg 52 51 55 50 49 49 50 50.4000
57 Schenk Lilou Synchroverein Bern 49.8587
Ballet leg single 56 56 52 54 54 55 52 54.2000
Barracuda 55 52 52 57 6.0 56 49 54.4000
Tower 56 53 50 54 50 50 52 51.8000
Swordfish straight leg 40 40 40 40 40 40 39 40.0000
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Notes des juges

Résultats des figures J3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pénalités Total
58 Debély Amy Red Fish Neuchatel 49.6667
Ballet leg single 53 54 51 54 54 50 55 53.2000
Barracuda 51 58 53 55 48 54 56 53.8000
Tower 47 48 48 47 41 43 46 46.2000
Swordfish straight leg 48 45 47 45 48 45 44 46.0000
59 Marti Eva Synchroverein Bern 49.6267
Ballet leg single 49 48 48 50 51 48 49 48.8000
Barracuda 55 46 48 52 57 48 50 50.6000
Tower 49 47 49 46 41 44 438 46.8000
Swordfish straight leg 52 51 50 53 54 52 52 52.0000
60 Piazzolla Giada Red Fish Neuchatel 49.6240
Ballet leg single 60 55 53 57 58 55 56 56.2000
Barracuda 6.0 48 53 50 51 52 52 51.6000
Tower 48 47 49 44 40 43 45 45.4000
Swordfish straight leg 48 47 45 47 50 45 45 46.4000
61 Duico Gaia Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 49.5867
Ballet leg single 50 48 46 47 50 51 49 48.8000
Barracuda 50 50 53 55 58 54 55 53.4000
Tower 54 52 53 54 53 55 55 53.8000
Swordfish straight leg 44 40 43 40 43 42 46 42.4000
62 CONSIDERANT-JIMENEZ Elia Genéve Natation 1885 49.1253
Ballet leg single 59 6.0 56 57 57 56 56 57.0000
Barracuda 53 49 57 55 55 55 53 54.2000
Tower 48 46 49 49 42 51 46 47.6000
Swordfish straight leg 44 39 40 36 42 38 37 39.2000
63 Nikolic Magdalena Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 48.8933
Ballet leg single 52 53 51 54 54 51 51 52.2000
Barracuda 44 54 52 56 56 46 49 51.4000
Tower 49 48 48 49 48 42 438 48.2000
Swordfish straight leg 43 45 45 41 44 45 45 44.4000
64 Loosli Jil Schwimmclub Diibendorf 48.8427
Ballet leg single 53 54 53 52 54 53 55 53.4000
Barracuda 48 50 46 51 55 55 40 50.0000
Tower 50 42 42 44 46 42 39 43.2000
Swordfish straight leg 51 49 49 50 50 49 48 49.4000
65 LUTE wieke Lausanne Natation 48.8240
Ballet leg single 49 47 50 53 51 53 49 50.4000
Barracuda 52 54 47 56 55 51 52 52.8000
Tower 52 47 46 49 49 48 50 48.6000
Swordfish straight leg 48 42 44 41 48 43 4.2 43.8000
66 GLUTZ Emilie Schwimmclub Solothurn 48.7760
Ballet leg single 53 50 49 47 51 52 54 51.0000
Barracuda 54 53 54 49 45 44 53 50.8000
Tower 45 44 49 49 43 45 46 45.8000
Swordfish straight leg 48 49 47 44 50 47 438 47.8000
67 BALDO Xenia Limmat-Nixen Ziirich 48.7387
Ballet leg single 53 53 48 51 53 51 53 52.2000
Barracuda 45 50 48 52 50 45 55 49.0000
Tower 48 47 49 47 47 48 50 47.8000
Swordfish straight leg 47 41 46 47 47 47 46 46.6000
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Résultats des figures J3

68 Biedermann Charline
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

69 BABUSIAUX Marguerite
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

70 Biffi Anastasia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

71 SELMANI Arjona
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

72 Hellenbart Emilia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

73 CASALINI Kenza
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

74 EGLI Liv
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

75 Maillard Nina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

76 Luchsinger Svenja
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

77 Matter Julia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

Red Fish Neuchatel
5.3
4.4
5.0
4.6

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
4.8
53
5.1
4.7

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.1
45
4.9
5.3

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.1
4.5
4.2
5.1

Synchroverein Bern
4.8
5.2
4.4
5.0

Genéve Natation 1885
5.1
4.2
3.8
5.3

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
4.8
5.1
4.4
4.5

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
4.9
438
438
45

Schwimmclub Diibendorf
5.3
5.0
3.9
4.8

Wassersport Baretswil
5.4
4.5
5.0
4.3

2

5.1
52
4.5
4.7

5.0
5.0
5.3
4.8

4.7
4.8
4.4
5.0

52
4.8
4.4
52

5.1
5.1
4.3
4.6

5.5
4.5
5.2
5.1

4.8
5.1
4.4
4.6

5.0
4.8
4.8
4.5

54
5.0
4.0
4.3

5.4
5.0
5.0
4.5

3

5.2
4.7
4.3
4.5

4.9
4.7
5.6
5.1

5.0
4.4
4.5
5.2

5.0
4.4
4.3
5.0

4.6
5.4
4.6
4.5

4.4
4.6
5.1
5.0

4.7
5.7
4.4
4.3

4.9
4.5
5.0
4.9

5.6
4.5
4.9
4.1

5.0
4.8
4.9
4.4
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4

5.6
4.7
5.1
4.9

4.8
4.8
5.3
4.4

4.9
5.4
4.6
5.3

5.3
4.5
4.6
5.5

5.3
54
4.3
5.0

5.1
4.9
52
5.1

4.9
6.0
4.5
4.4

5.0
52
5.0
4.9

5.7
4.9
5.0
3.9

5.3
4.4
4.8
5.3

Notes des juges

5

5.5
5.2
4.4
4.7

4.7
5.1
4.7
4.7

5.1
5.7
4.3
5.0

5.2
4.7
4.4
5.1

5.0
5.5
4.1
4.9

5.1
5.3
4.5
5.0

4.7
6.2
4.3
5.0

5.0
5.3
3.9
4.6

5.7
5.0
4.6
4.6

54
5.0
5.1
4.5

6

5.5
4.7
4.2
4.8

4.6
4.5
4.7
4.6

5.1
4.8
4.3
5.5

5.3
4.4
3.9
54

4.8
5.3
4.0
4.5

4.9
4.6
3.8
5.1

4.8
6.1
4.2
4.3

5.0
4.7
5.1
4.4

5.6
5.0
4.0
4.4

5.0
4.6
4.5
4.4

7

5.6
5.5
4.4
4.8

4.7
5.0
5.1
4.5

5.0
4.8
4.3
4.9

5.4
4.8
4.5
5.5

5.0
5.2
4.7
4.7

4.6
4.4
4.9
5.1

4.8
5.5
4.1
4.5

4.8
4.0
4.9
4.8

5.6
4.6
4.9
4.7

5.4
43
5.0
4.3

Pénalités Total

48.6667
54.2000
49.0000
45.2000
47.2000

48.6640
47.8000
49.2000
51.0000
46.6000

48.6267
50.2000
48.6000
44.2000
51.6000

48.4213
52.2000
45.8000
43.6000
52.6000

48.3067
49.4000
53.0000
43.4000
47.4000

48.3013
49.6000
46.0000
47.0000
50.8000

48.2320
47.8000
56.8000
43.4000
44.6000

48.2213
49.6000
48.0000
49.0000
46.6000

48.1067
55.8000
49.0000
44.8000
44.2000

48.0347
53.0000
46.6000
49.4000
44.2000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3

78 ITEL Satine
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

79 JUTZ Rebecca
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

80 THANOPOULOU Vicky
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

81 BELAHBIB Lina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

82 Michel Aimée
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

83 RISTIC Irena
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

84 DIEZ Natalia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

85 CAPOZZI Melania
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

86 LEHNER Yael
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

87 VOGT Stephanie
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

Schwimmclub Solothurn
5.6
5.3
4.1
4.4

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
5.5
5.1
45
4.2

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.0
4.0
5.0
4.6

Genéve Natation 1885
4.7
4.9
5.1
4.8

Synchroverein Bern
5.4
43
4.6
4.4

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.3
5.0
4.6
4.5

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
5.4
4.6
5.2
4.7

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
5.2
4.2
4.5
4.2

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
4.9
45
4.9
4.8

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
4.9
45
5.2
4.8

2

5.1
4.8
4.2
4.5

5.3
4.7
4.1
4.6

5.3
3.9
5.0
4.7

5.0
4.8
4.3
4.8

5.1
4.5
5.0
4.7

5.0
4.9
4.1
4.7

5.0
4.5
4.5
4.7

5.3
4.9
4.5
4.4

5.0
4.5
4.4
4.9

5.0
4.6
4.5
4.6

3

5.5
5.0
4.1
4.4

4.9
4.7
4.4
4.6

4.9
3.5
5.1
4.7

4.9
4.7
4.7
4.9

4.9
5.0
5.0
4.8

5.0
4.8
4.1
4.5

5.0
4.0
4.7
4.6

5.2
4.8
4.5
4.5

4.8
4.5
4.1
4.6

5.0
4.5
4.5
4.2
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4

5.6
4.9
4.6
4.4

5.5
4.7
4.8
4.9

5.1
4.4
5.3
4.7

5.3
4.5
5.0
4.6

5.3
4.7
4.7
4.5

52
52
4.6
4.3

5.1
4.3
5.0
4.5

54
4.9
4.9
5.0

5.0
4.7
5.0
3.8

5.0
4.7
4.7
4.4

Notes des juges

5

5.4
5.3
3.8
4.5

5.3
5.0
4.3
4.6

5.2
5.0
3.8
4.7

5.2
5.0
4.6
4.8

5.3
4.7
5.0
4.6

5.2
5.7
43
43

5.2
5.0
5.1
4.6

5.6
4.7
4.2
4.2

5.1
5.2
4.6
4.2

5.2
5.2
4.3
4.6

6

5.5
5.0
4.8
4.6

54
5.0
4.3
4.7

52
4.5
4.5
4.6

5.1
4.5
4.0
5.1

5.3
3.8
4.4
4.3

52
54
4.0
4.6

5.1
4.4
4.6
4.8

5.3
5.0
4.5
4.5

5.1
4.8
4.5
4.9

5.0
4.6
4.5
4.6

7

5.5
5.0
4.3
4.4

5.1
4.4
4.3
4.8

5.1
5.0
5.3
4.8

4.9
4.0
43
4.8

5.4
4.0
4.9
4.6

5.3
4.9
4.2
4.6

5.2
4.0
4.6
5.0

5.3
4.6
4.1
4.1

4.8
4.9
4.7
4.2

5.0
4.9
4.6
4.6

Pénalités Total

47.8053
55.0000
50.4000
42.6000
44.4000

47.6747
53.2000
48.2000
43.6000
46.6000

47.6453
51.2000
43.6000
49.8000
46.8000

47.6453
50.2000
46.8000
45.8000
48.2000

47.5253
52.8000
44.4000
48.4000
45.6000

47.3893
51.8000
50.8000
42.6000
45.0000

47.1893
51.2000
43.6000
48.0000
46.8000

46.9280
53.0000
47.8000
44.4000
43.6000

46.8720
49.6000
46.8000
46.2000
45.4000

46.8053
50.0000
46.6000
45.6000
45.6000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3

88 Halbeisen Melody
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

89 SCHOCH Ronja
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

90 Leibundgut Jeanne Fee
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

91 Kotchetov Anna Maria
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

92 VAINOLA Maija
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

93 DALLAS Anoubia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

Red Fish Neuchatel
5.6
4.0
4.2
4.5

Schwimmclub Solothurn
5.4
5.0
4.3
4.6

Synchroverein Bern
4.9
5.2
3.9
4.6

Synchroverein Bern
5.7
4.0
4.6
4.4

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.2
4.9
4.6
4.6

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
5.6
3.9
4.0
5.3

94 CONTRERAS PERLAZA Natac Lausanne Natation

Ballet leg single
Barracuda

Tower

Swordfish straight leg

95 Aeschbacher Anna-Sophia

Ballet leg single
Barracuda

Tower

Swordfish straight leg

96 MUMENTHALER Milena
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

97 EHRISMANN Aylin
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

5.0
4.6
4.5
4.2

Synchroverein Bern
5.2
5.2
4.4
4.0

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
4.6
6.3
5.3
3.8

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
4.5
4.1
3.7
4.7

2

5.6
5.1
4.3
4.5

5.1
54
4.4
4.8

4.8
5.0
3.4
4.8

5.6
4.7
4.3
4.4

52
4.6
3.6
4.6

5.5
4.4
3.8
5.0

4.8
4.7
4.0
4.6

52
4.8
4.6
4.0

5.1
52
4.7
4.6

4.6
4.7
4.2
5.0

3

5.3
4.1
5.2
4.6

5.4
5.2
4.6
4.6

4.9
5.2
4.1
4.8

5.1
43
4.1
4.6

4.9
5.0
3.8
43

5.1
4.8
3.8
4.8

4.9
4.6
4.5
3.9

4.7
5.0
4.7
3.7

4.6
4.8
4.4
4.0

4.6
4.0
4.0
4.5
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4

54
4.1
4.3
5.3

5.3
5.1
4.6
4.6

52
5.0
4.3
5.0

54
4.7
4.7
4.1

5.7
4.8
4.7
4.3

5.1
4.7
4.0
4.9

4.8
5.1
4.0
4.4

5.1
5.0
4.3
3.6

4.5
5.1
4.5
3.9

4.7
3.0
4.7
52

Notes des juges

5

5.6
4.6
4.4
4.8

5.7
5.6
4.0
4.6

4.9
5.4
2.9
5.0

5.4
4.9
3.8
4.4

5.3
5.9
4.1
43

5.2
5.1
3.0
4.9

5.0
5.3
4.3
4.4

5.2
5.1
4.5
4.1

4.6
5.5
4.1
4.0

4.6
4.8
4.7
4.7

6

5.5
3.9
4.4
4.6

5.3
5.0
4.3
4.6

4.9
5.6
3.0
4.8

5.4
3.7
4.1
4.4

5.6
4.6
4.1
4.3

5.0
4.9
3.4
4.9

4.9
5.0
4.6
4.4

52
4.9
3.7
3.6

4.4
5.1
4.3
3.9

4.7
4.6
4.3
5.0

7

5.6
4.4
4.8
4.8

5.6
5.0
4.8
4.3

5.1
5.8
3.8
4.7

5.7
4.4
4.4
4.5

5.3
4.6
3.9
43

5.4
4.0
3.7
5.0

4.7
4.9
4.3
4.4

4.6
5.3
4.4
4.1

4.4
5.5
4.4
4.4

4.8
4.6
4.6
5.2

Pénalités Total

46.8000
55.4000
42.4000
44.4000
46.6000

46.7413
54.0000

2.0 51.4000
44.4000

46.0000

46.6933
49.4000
52.8000
36.4000
48.2000

46.2000
55.0000
44.2000
43.0000
44.2000

46.1093
53.2000
47.8000
41.0000
43.6000

46.0293
52.6000
45.6000
37.4000
49.4000

45.9413
48.8000
48.6000
43.2000
43.6000

45.8720
50.8000
50.4000
44.4000
38.8000

45.8373
45.4000
52.8000
44.6000
40.4000

45.7973
46.4000
44.0000
43.6000
49.2000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3

98 GORNER Emily Ursula

Ballet leg single
Barracuda

Tower

Swordfish straight leg

99 GASPAR Jessica
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

100 Jaavall Julia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

101 Oulevey Eva
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

102 APPERMONT Lisa
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

103 KURSNER Eva
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

104 BRAUCHLI Alina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

105 GEHRI Jana
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

106 WORLE Alice
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

107 HALILAGIC Ksenia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

Schwimmclub Solothurn
5.0
4.6
4.0
54

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
54
3.3
43
4.0

Synchroverein Bern
5.6
4.0
45
4.2

Morges-Natation
4.9
4.0
3.9
5.2

Genéve Natation 1885
5.3
4.2
4.2
4.7

Genéve Natation 1885
5.3
4.8
3.5
5.0

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.2
4.0
4.0
5.1

Schwimmclub Solothurn
4.8
4.8
4.0
4.3

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
4.9
4.4
4.0
4.1

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.1
4.9
3.8
3.9

2

52
4.5
3.6
52

5.1
4.0
52
3.9

5.5
4.4
4.0
4.2

5.1
4.4
4.0
4.6

5.6
52
3.3
4.3

5.6
5.1
3.8
4.4

5.5
3.6
4.8
4.5

5.0
4.6
4.0
4.7

5.0
4.8
3.7
4.7

4.8
5.0
3.7
4.4

Notes des juges

3

5.2
5.0
3.9
4.2

5.2
4.0
5.1
3.9

5.1
4.3
5.0
4.0

4.4
4.3
4.8
4.2

5.1
4.7
3.6
4.0

5.1
4.1
3.5
4.0

5.3
3.8
4.6
4.6

4.8
4.4
4.0
4.2

4.5
4.7
3.9
4.2

4.8
4.4
3.9
3.7
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4.7
4.9
3.8
5.0

52
3.9
5.0
3.9

52
3.7
4.8
4.3

4.9
4.0
5.0
4.2

52
4.8
4.4
4.0

5.3
4.5
4.2
4.4

52
3.7
4.6
3.9

4.4
4.8
4.0
4.3

4.9
4.7
3.8
4.3

4.8
5.4
3.8
4.0

5

4.8
5.3
3.6
4.8

5.6
4.8
5.1
4.2

5.5
4.0
4.6
3.9

5.0
5.2
4.4
4.6

5.6
5.7
3.8
4.5

5.2
4.7
3.7
4.6

5.3
4.0
4.3
4.3

4.8
5.4
3.7
4.5

4.9
4.0
3.5
4.2

4.7
5.9
3.8
3.9

6

4.7
4.5
3.6
5.1

5.6
4.0
5.1
3.9

5.6
3.1
4.4
4.2

5.0
4.0
4.3
4.6

52
4.4
2.8
4.2

5.1
4.6
3.1
4.2

52
3.2
4.4
4.4

4.5
4.7
3.9
4.7

5.0
4.8
3.8
4.7

4.7
4.9
4.0
3.3

7

4.9
4.9
3.6
4.5

5.2
4.0
5.3
4.0

5.5
4.0
4.8
43

4.5
43
4.7
4.6

5.3
4.8
3.6
4.2

5.3
5.7
3.6
4.3

5.3
4.0
4.6
4.3

4.6
4.6
4.1
4.2

4.8
4.4
4.0
4.1

4.6
5.4
4.0
3.8

Pénalités Total

45.7360
49.2000
47.8000
37.0000
49.2000

45.3893
53.2000
39.8000
51.0000
39.4000

45.1653
54.6000
40.0000
46.2000
41.8000

44.8693
48.6000
42.0000
44.4000
45.2000

44.7760
53.2000
47.8000
37.0000
42.4000

44.6693
52.4000
47.4000
36.2000
43.8000

44.5947
52.6000
38.2000
45.0000
44.2000

44.3760
47.0000
47.0000
39.8000
44.0000

43.9147
49.0000
46.0000
38.4000
43.0000

43.8800
47.6000
51.2000
38.6000
38.6000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3

108 URECH Nina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

109 Wyder Tiffany
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

110 SONDEREGGER elie
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

111 RUBIO Claudia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

112 WICHT Clara
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

113 CHAMBETTAZ Myriam
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

114 BORISSOVA Katerina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

115 STALDER Elisabeth Maria
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

116 JAGER Carla
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

117 Riifenacht Selena Julie
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

Schwimmclub Solothurn
5.3
2.8
4.5
4.7

Synchroverein Bern
5.1
46
5.0
3.5

Lausanne Natation
4.9
4.6
4.0
4.3

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
5.2
4.3
4.1
3.9

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.0
3.7
43
4.5

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.5
3.7
4.7
4.5

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
5.3
4.7
3.8
3.8

Wassersport Baretswil
4.8
4.8
4.4
3.9

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
4.8
4.9
4.4
3.0

Synchroverein Bern
4.9
3.9
4.6
5.0

2

5.5
3.0
4.3
4.7

52
4.6
4.8
3.8

4.5
4.9
3.9
4.4

5.1
4.4
4.0
4.1

5.3
4.0
4.0
4.7

5.3
3.8
4.8
4.4

5.6
4.6
3.5
3.9

4.6
4.6
4.2
3.8

4.8
4.6
4.0
3.8

4.7
3.5
3.4
4.8

Notes des juges

3

5.2
3.3
5.0
4.1

5.0
3.8
4.9
3.6

4.1
4.5
4.1
4.6

5.0
4.3
4.3
3.9

5.2
4.0
3.9
4.6

5.4
3.7
43
4.1

5.4
4.4
3.7
3.6

4.3
4.0
4.6
3.8

4.6
4.5
4.2
3.7

4.8
3.7
4.5
4.5
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54
3.0
5.0
5.0

5.3
3.8
4.4
3.6

4.6
4.6
4.4
3.9

5.1
4.2
4.3
3.9

5.5
3.8
4.8
4.2

5.4
3.7
3.8
4.3

5.1
4.7
4.0
3.5

4.6
4.0
4.2
3.5

4.9
4.6
4.3
3.6

4.9
4.0
3.5
4.9

5

5.1
4.2
3.9
4.7

5.3
4.3
5.1
3.7

4.7
4.8
3.6
4.2

5.0
4.9
3.9
4.0

5.4
4.8
4.1
4.1

5.2
4.0
3.9
4.1

5.6
5.5
3.5
4.0

4.7
4.8
3.8
4.0

4.9
4.7
4.2
3.8

5.0
4.7
2.9
5.0

5.1
3.0
4.3
4.6

4.9
3.8
3.8
3.4

4.7
4.5
4.0
4.0

52
3.9
4.4
4.1

5.7
3.7
3.0
4.5

54
3.5
3.8
4.3

5.3
4.5
3.0
3.7

4.8
4.6
4.1
3.8

5.0
4.3
4.5
3.6

5.1
3.0
3.2
4.8

5.2
4.2
4.5
4.6

5.3
4.5
4.7
3.5

4.2
5.3
4.5
43

5.4
4.4
4.4
4.2

5.0
4.0
4.0
4.4

5.3
4.4
3.8
4.3

5.4
5.0
3.6
3.6

5.1
4.4
4.5
4.0

4.4
4.5
43
3.7

4.7
4.0
3.6
5.0

Pénalités Total

43.8560
52.4000
33.0000
45.2000
46.6000

43.8560
51.8000
42.0000
47.6000
35.8000

43.8080
45.4000
46.8000
40.8000
42.4000

43.8000
51.2000
43.2000
42.2000
40.0000

43.7893
52.8000
39.0000
40.6000
44.4000

43.3147
53.6000
37.8000
41.0000
42.8000

43.1440
54.0000
47.0000
36.2000
37.2000

43.1093
47.0000
44.8000
42.8000
38.6000

43.1093
48.0000
45.8000
42.8000
36.8000

42.8427
48.6000
38.2000
36.4000
49.0000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



Résultats des figures J3

118 COGNE Leelou
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

119 Boldt Fifine
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

120 ALLARS Sophia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

121 MULLER Lara
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

122 Tschiemer Angelina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Tower
Swordfish straight leg

CSE_2017_J3_Figures / Figures results print detail

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Synchroverein Bern

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Synchroverein Bern

5.0
3.5
4.0
4.4

4.7
4.9
3.8
4.0

4.6
3.9
3.9
4.2

4.9
3.7
3.4
4.2

5.4
2.7
43
3.7

2

5.0
3.6
4.5
4.2

4.4
52
3.1
3.6

5.0
4.4
3.6
3.8

5.0
4.0
3.0
4.4

5.0
3.0
4.5
3.7

Notes des juges

3

4.6
3.5
4.0
4.5

4.5
5.0
3.5
3.8

4.0
4.3
3.9
3.7

4.5
3.7
3.8
3.6

4.7
2.8
4.5
3.7
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4.9
3.6
4.5
4.6

4.8
5.0
3.2
4.0

4.7
4.4
4.3
3.3

4.8
4.5
3.5
3.4

4.9
2.8
4.5
3.6

5

5.0
4.7
4.0
4.2

4.6
5.6
3.8
3.9

4.6
4.9
3.5
3.9

5.0
5.0
3.4
3.6

5.2
3.4
3.8
3.5

6

52
3.7
4.2
4.1

4.6
4.6
3.0
3.7

4.6
4.7
3.5
4.1

5.0
3.7
3.2
3.8

5.0
2.0
4.6
3.7

7

4.8
4.0
4.2
4.0

4.7
4.3
3.6
3.9

5.1
4.0
3.8
4.0

5.0
4.0
3.8
3.6

5.1
2.8
43
3.5

Pénalités Total

42.3547
49.4000
36.8000
41.8000
42.8000

42.0373
46.2000
49.4000
34.4000
38.6000

41.5280
47.0000
43.6000
37.4000
39.0000

39.9440
49.4000
39.8000
34.6000
37.6000

39.1760
50.4000
28.2000
44.2000
36.4000

Resp. résultats : Varesio Pascal



